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ProgramWise List of Students for the Academic Year 2022-23

List of Students in MBA Program

Sl. No. Student Name Student Enrollment Number

1 NASEEM E ZEHRA 212222672001

2 SUNKU BHAVANA 212222672002

3 KANTAMRAJU PRAVALLIKA 212222672003

4 NAREDDY MADHURI 212222672004

5 KARIPE BINDU RAVALIKA 212222672005

6 BUSANI AKSHITH VARMA 212222672006

7 SURYAWANSHI KANKSHI 212222672007

8 DOUNJEKAR AKHILESH 212222672008

9 MOHAMMED NISAR AHMED 212222672009

10 AASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI 212222672010

11 NIKHIL DABBALA 212222672011

12 MARRIPALLY SANDESH 212222672012

13 BANDLA RAHUL 212222672013

14 NEERUDE LOUKYA 212222672014

15 MOHAMMED ISMAIL 212222672015

16 KOPPULA SRAVANI 212222672016

17 PRIYANKA SANJAY SWAMI 212222672017

18 TUGU VARSHITHA 212222672018

19 BATTU AKHILA 212222672019

20 BUTTI RAMYA SRI 212222672020

21 SHIFA KOUSER 212222672021

22 SHAIK THASLEEMA 212222672022
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23 DHOMAKONDA AKHILA 212222672023

24 KUMMARI AKHILA 212222672024

25 LUBNA IMTIAZ 212222672025

26 ADMALA NEHA REDDY 212222672026

27 GAJJELA SNEHA 212222672027

28 MOHAMMED KHALEED BABA 212222672028

29 KATRAVATH DEEPIKA 212222672029

30 NALLAGUTTA KULADEEP KUMAR 212222672030

31 SYEDA WAJIHA SAMREEN 212222672031

32 SINGOORI SAITEJA 212222672032

33 THRISHA DARLA 212222672033

34 PEYYALA SUNNY JOHN VICTOR 212222672034

35 KADARI ARCHANA 212222672035

36 POOSAM LIKHITHA 212222672036

37 GADDAM KAMAL HARSHAW 212222672037

38 AVADOOTA DHANUSH 212222672038

39 AJAMARI AISHWARYA 212222672039

40 JALA VISHNU PRIYA 212222672040

41 GOPEWAR MANICHANDANA 212222672041

42 ABDUL SHUKOOR 212222672042

43 NANDALA SHRAVANI 212222672043

44 SHAIK RIYAZUN 212222672044

45 AKARAPU ARUNA 212222672045

46 SAI CHANDAN SAHU 212222672046

47 MITHIL JOSHI 212222672047

48 K TEJASWINI 212222672048

49 MOHAMMED ASLAM HUSSAIN 212222672049

50 MUDIDODLA KEERTHI 212222672050
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51 BANOTH NEELKANT 212222672051

56 GOLKONDA AMBIKA 212222672056

52 THOKALA SRUJANA SREE 212222672052

53 SHENIGELA AMANI 212222672053

54 SIDDULA NITHIN KUMAR 212222672054

55 SHABINAAZ 212222672055

57 TALARI MOHAN VAMSHI 212222672057

58 ROHIT SINGH 212222672058

59 BANDARU CHIRANJEEVI 212222672059

60 JAMREEN BEGUM 212222672060

61 MOHAMMED FAISAL HUSSAIN 212222672061

62 GILAKATHULA HARI PRIYA 212222672062

63 B TEJASWINI 212222672063

64 CH SAI ROHIT 212222672064

65 SANIYA BEGUM 212222672065

66 RANGU RAMYASRI 212222672066

67 PONNALA DIVYA 212222672067

68 SHAIK ASHMA 212222672068

69 NAYAKA NAMRATHA 212222672069

70 MOHAMMED ABDUL SATTAR 212222672070

71 JAJALA MANASA 212222672071

72 AKHIL DABBALA 212222672072

73 ANTHIREDDY GARI AMBIKA 212222672073

74 MUDANGULU MEENA 212222672074

75 POGAKU MANITEJA 212222672075

76 ORUGANTI DEEPTHI 212222672076

77 M NEERAJ 212222672077

78 MD MUDASSIR 212222672078



AURORA’S PG COLLEGE (MBA)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University)
Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.

________________________________________________________________
www.apgcm.edu.in

79 AVULA YASHWANTH 212222672079

80 GADDALA DIVYAJYOTHI 212222672080

81 MOOLE HARISH 212222672081

82 GUDA PRASHANTH REDDY 212222672082

83 NYATHA SUVARNA RAJ 212222672083

84 M NAVEEN KUMAR 212222672084

85 R PRAVEEN 212222672085

86 PASHAM SAINATH REDDY 212222672086

87 A SAIKIRAN YADAV 212222672087

88 THAMMUNOOR NITHISHA 212222672088

89 MUNIGALA POOJA 212222672089

90 MOGGA MANOHAR 212222672090

91 PATHLOTH SWETHA 212222672091

92 MUTHUNURI MANIJYOTHI 212222672092

93 MEKALA AJITH 212222672093

94 KACHAKAYALA SRAVANI 212222672094

95 LANJANAPALLI MAHESH 212222672095

96 CHINTHALA KEERTANA 212222672096

97 B SONALI 212222672097

98 BEGARI VIKRAM 212222672098

99 PATAKALA VAISHNAVI 212222672099

100 KALIKA KAJAL 212222672100

101 BHAIRAGONI KIRAN 212222672101

102 MAHESH KUMAR CHAWAN 212222672102

103 JERRIPOTULU NANDINI 212222672103

104 MADASU ALANKRITHA LAKSHMI 212222672104

105 KOPPULA BHASKAR 212222672105

106 KADARI NIKHILA 212222672106
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107 BADARLA NVSATYA SAI SOWMYA THAPASWI 212222672107

108 D PAVAN 212222672108

109 B LAVANYA 212222672109

110 SARASWATHI KATTA 212222672110

111 B G PAVAN 212222672111

112 DURKE RAMAN 212222672112

113 KADARAM DHANASREE 212222672113

114 MAJOJU ASHRITHA 212222672114

115 KARNE UMAMAHESHWARI 212222672115

116 KANDHIKONDA ASHRITHA 212222672116

117 RASURI REVATHI 212222672117

118 BYS RAJASHEKAR 212222672118

119 KONDURU SUCHANDRA 212222672119

120 YERA ANIL 212222672120

121 DARA VISHWA TEJA 212222672121

122 AVULA SANJEEV 212222672122

123 JERRIPOTHULA TABITHA JYOTHI 212222672123

124 RAMAVATH VAMSHI KRISHNA 212222672124

125 PULI PRAVEEN KUMAR 212222672125

126 K ANIL 212222672126

127 KAMIDRI SAI KUMAR 212222672127

128 KAMBAKAYA NAVEEN KUMAR 212222672128

129 P MANDIRA 212222672129

130 KUNCHANGI TARUN 212222672130

131 SANKA PREETHY 212222672131

132 P MOHIT 212222672132

133 GILAKARA VINAYAKA HARIKA 212222672133

134 SUBIYA NARESH NAYAK 212222672134
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135 KASIBOINA ROHINILAKSHMISAI 212222672135

136 SHYAMLAL SIMRAN 212222672136

137 BOGGULA LAVAN 212222672137

138 BANDI RADHIKA 212222672138

139 VEMIREDDY MUNNICA 212222672139

140 EARN SAI KUMAR 212222672140

141 ANUPATI BHAVANI 212222672141

142 B GRISHMA 212222672142

143 JYOTHI VAISHNAVI 212222672143

144 M SWAPNA 212222672144

145 KOPPULA VAISHNAVI 212222672145

146 CHIKANI ANUPREETHI 212222672146

147 BALLEKARI VARSHA 212222672147

148 PALIVELA BHARGAVI 212222672148

149 BUDARAM SWATHI 212222672149

150 NIMMANA PAVANI 212222672150

151 POTTIPOTHU SAICHARAN 212222672151

152 A SRUTHI 212222672152

153 R BHUSHANAM 212222672153

154 SHAZIYA BEGUM 212222672154

155 BHONAGIRI BHARGAVI 212222672155

156 BELIDE SAI KIRAN 212222672156

157 SHAIK POLICE SHARIYAR 212222672157

158 DASARI SAI KIRAN 212222672158

159 MULAGURI APARNA 212222672159

160 REHANA BANU 212222672160

161 TEKI KRUPA TEJA 212222672161

162 SAMA VINAY REDDY 212222672162
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163 GONDHI NIKITHA REDDY 212222672163

164 KOMERA SRINIVAS 212222672164

165 KOLUKULAPALLY KIRAN 212222672165

166 KOMPALLY VAISHNAVI 212222672166

167 RAHUL SINGH 212222672167

168 ALWALA SRUJANA 212222672168

169 KUMMARI VAMSHI PRASAD 212222672169

170 GUMMADIDALA SIDDESHWAR 212222672170

171 T SAI KEERTHI 212222672171

172 DUBBAKA SAIPRIYA 212222672172

173 THOTA NIKHIL 212222672173

174 PAWAR JAI SINGH 212222672174

175 SONAPURAM JITENDRA KUMAR 212222672175

176 MOHAMMED MOSIN 212222672176

177 KALISHETTI HARSHA SRI 212222672177

178 PALKETI ANILA SRI 212222672178

179 CHINTHAPELLI SUCHARITHA 212222672179

180 KATNE SRUTHI 212222672180

181 KOLETI NIKITHA 212222672181

182 CHINTHALAPUDI SHIVA RAMKRISHNA 212222672182

183 GOKALASIDDHARTHA 212222672183

184 SHAIK FOUZIA SULTANA 212222672184

185 SATISH 212222672185

186 NANDYALA PREM CHAND REDDY 212222672186

187 REDDY CHANDANA 212222672187

188 MOHAMMED AMAAN 212222672188

189 SURA AKHILA 212222672189

190 GATTUGONI VINAY 212222672190
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191 Y MANI SATYALAKSHMI 212222672191

192 JALKAM UDAY KIRAN 212222672192

193 B SHIRISHA 212222672193

194 UPPARI NITHISH SAGAR 212222672194

195 M SRIKANTH 212222672195

196 NOMULA MAHESH 212222672196

197 YELTI AKSHAYA REDDY 212222672197

198 KADALI RAHUL SAI 212222672198

199 TENKANAVALLI SHIRISHA MUDIRAJ 212222672199

200 SARVA PRASHANTHI 212222672200

201 MUDUJUTLU BHAVANA 212222672201

202 BITLA SANDEEP 212222672202

203 PITHANI SRIRAM 212222672203

204 DASARI MAHESH 212222672204

205 MANGALI MANIKYAM 212222672205

206 JAGALLA AKANKSHA 212222672206

207 RACHAMALLA SAIRAJ 212222672207

208 APPAJI RAJESHWARI 212222672208

209 MALLAMPALLI KIRAN 212222672209

210 DUSARI KALYAN GOUD 212222672210

211 YAMSANI ANKITH 212222672211

212 BHUPATHI SHEKHAR 212222672212

213 EDIGA RAGHUVARAN GOUD 212222672213

214 MOKKAPATI SAI KAARTHIKEYA 212222672214

215 GADDAMEADI NARESH GOUD 212222672215

216 NEIL 212222672216

217 MD SUBHAN UDDIN 212222672217

218 RAGULA VINITH 212222672218
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219 POSARAM BHAVANI SHANKAR 212222672219

220 VELAGANDULA NARESH 212222672220

221 KANDURI ABHINAY 212222672221

222 SURESH YADAV 212222672222

223 MAJOJU INDUJA 212222672223

224 MUSTIPALLY SAI KEERTANA 212222672224

225 KASARLA JYOTHI 212222672225

226 J. GAYATRI AKANKSHA 212222672226

227 NAMALA NITHISHA 212222672227

228 E SOWJANYA 212222672228

229 NAGULAPALLY SRIVANI 212222672229

230 SHERIKAR MAHESHWARI 212222672230

231 AKKUPALLI GOWTHAMI 212222672231

232 ANKAM BHANU PRAKASH 212222672232

233 SONI RAJBHAR 212222672233

234 CHIDRAWAR TEJAS 212222672234

235 GANAPURAM SWATHI 212222672235

236 VULCHI LIKHITHA 212222672236

237 KOTLURI RACHALA 212222672237

238 VEMULA HARSHAVARDHAN 212222672238

239 BUDIMOORU SHIREESHA 212222672239

240 PULUGUJJU SRILATHA 212222672240

241 SANIYA KHATOON 212222672241

242 UDHARI JAGADISH YADAV 212222672242

243 RIMA PAUL 212222672243

244 BONELA SUSMITHA 212222672244

245 PERLA SRINIVAS RAO 212222672245

246 KUMMARI RAJU 212222672246
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247 RAKSHALE PANDURANG 212222672247

248 AMAN RAI 212222672248

249 JAMPALA VIJAYA BHAVANI 212222672249

250 MANCHANA RAMYA 212222672250

251 HUSSAIN KHAN 212222672251

252 A SAMPATH KUMAR 212222672252

253 SAINATH REDDY 212222672253

254 AKKALOLA NIKITA 212222672254

255 Y SRIKANTH 212222672255

256 M RISHIKESH YADAV 212222672256

257 CHIRAG VARMA 212222672257

258 MALKAPURAM PRASHANTH 212222672258

259 AYUSH LADDHA 212222672259

260 M REDDEMMA 212222672260

261 ABBADI VIDYA 212222672261

262 KHODE VENKATESH 212222672262

263 B PRASHANTHI 212222672263

264 G VENKATA MOUNIKA 212222672264

265 BANDARU KARTHIK 212222672265

266 KANDHULA MARUTHI PRASAD REDDY 212222672266

267 GANESH LAHU 212222672267

268 NAMDAR NIKITHA 212222672268

269 M ANNAPURNA 212222672269

270 K DATTA 212222672270

271 BOLLEDDULA SHASHIVARDHAN REDDY 212222672271

272 MOHAMMED WASEEM 212222672272

273 BENI NARESH 212222672273
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274 MAMIDI ARTHI 212222672274

275 THOTA VIKRAM 212222672275

276 METLOLLA 212222672276

277 M SAI KUMAR 212222672277

278 PATIL SURYAKANTH 212222672278

279 MAYUR CHOUHAN 212222672279

280 BANDARI ROSHINI 212222672280

281 VEERLA SHIVA GANESH 212222672281

282 TIVANALA RISHITHA 212222672282

283 MATTA S DEERAJ 212222672283

284 AAROJU SAI KUMAR 212222672284

285 PARIMI SRIKANTH 212222672285

286 BEERAM SAIKRISHNA 212222672286

287 MD KAMRAN FARID 212222672287

288 SALADHE SAI VEERA BABU 212222672288

289 CHAKALI RAKESH KUMAR 212222672289

290 GUDALA ANURADHA 212222672290

291 JANKALA AKHIL 212222672291

292 BYSANI TARUN SRI NAGA SAI 212222672292

293 GOLLAPALLI VENKATA YASWANTH 212222672293

294 JANKALA NIKHIL 212222672294

295 JOGI HARISH BALA VENKATA SAI NAGESH 212222672295

296 VALLAPU BINDU MADHAV 212222672296

297 ATTILI RAMA KRISHNA 212222672297

298 THUMULA AVEK PRASAD 212222672298

299 ADUDODLA INDRAJA 212222672299

300 TIVARI KIRAN PRASAD 212222672300
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301 YASALA NAVYA 212222672301

302 VALLEKAL CHANDRA HASAN 212222672302

303 MOHAMMED SHOYAB 212222672303

304 MASULA PRAGNA SRI 212222672304

305 SHETTY SINDHURI 212222672305

306 BOMMENA VAISHNAVI 212222672306

307 JELLA VISHAL YADAV 212222672307

308 MD RISHAD 212222672308

309 JAYDIP PAL 212222672309

310 DURKI ASHWIKA 212222672310

311 SHAIKH AQSA KHWAJA SAHAB 212222672311

312 GORLA AKHIL YADAV 212222672312

313 MOHAMMED SOHEB 212222672313

314 SURYA PRAKASH MEDI 212221672001

315 VINODINI BANOTH 212221672002

316 CHINDALIYA NANDHI 212221672003

317 NITESH KUMAR JHA 212221672004

318 ANUSHA SINGAM 212221672005

319 ABDUL RAHAMAN SHAIK 212221672006

320 SOUMYA SIRIKONDA 212221672007

321 NIKITHA BACHALA 212221672008

322 PAVAN KUMAR VALMIKI 212221672009

323 LAHARI YERRAGOLLA 212221672010

324 MOHIUDDIN QURESHI MOHD AHMED 212221672011

325 RITHISHA VARADA 212221672012

326 WASI ALI SYED 212221672013
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327 SRI LEKHA KALMALA 212221672014

328 MODI PIYUSH 212221672015

329 MAHESH NAIK VADITHYAVATH 212221672016

330 ADIVELLI JYOTHSAN 212221672017

331 FAIZAN MOHD 212221672018

332 HARIMITHA SUNKARI 212221672019

333 ANUSHA SANTHAPURAM 212221672020

334 SURESH NAYAK JATAVATH 212221672021

335 SIDDIQHA AYESHA 212221672022

336 KEERHANA MIRIHIPATI 212221672023

337 INTHIAS MOHD 212221672024

338 SWAROOPA JAGATI 212221672025

339 POOJA AGEER 212221672026

340 SRITEJA YADAV BINGEE 212221672027

341 BALI RAM ENGLE 212221672028

342 SRISHANTH YAGANDLA 212221672029

343 MAHNOORA SHIREEN 212221672030

344 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 212221672031

345 ARSHITHA 212221672032

346 SALMAN BAIG MIRZA 212221672033

347 SAMEER MOHD 212221672034

348 ASHISH KAMBLE 212221672035

349 WASEEM MOHD 212221672036

350 RAJESHWARI S 212221672037

351 SAI DEEPIKA SATTU 212221672038

352 AZHARUDDIN MOHD 212221672039

353 AGNI KUMAR BIDLAN 212221672040

354 HAJIRA BEGUM 212221672041
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355 MANISHA KALYANI 212221672042

356 ADIL SHAIK 212221672043

357 NISCHAY KUMAR Y 212221672044

358 HRITHIK SHASTRI 212221672045

359 VIJAY VADAPALLI 212221672046

360 NEERAJ ANANTHULA 212221672047

361 SREELEKHA RAS KAS 212221672048

362 MANISHA JADHAV 212221672049

363 NAGA RAJU E 212221672050

364 RAMYA KURA 212221672051

365 SRINIVAS AJMEERA 212221672052

366 RAKESH REDDY BANALA 212221672053

367 PRERNA 212221672054

368 ABDUL MAAZ MOHD 212221672055

369 DHARANI G 212221672056

370 HRITHIK PATHORE 212221672057

371 VAISHNAVI VORUGANTI 212221672058

372 GOYAL KUNAL 212221672059

373 KARUNAKAR MALLAMPALLY 212221672060

374 SRAVANI VADAKAPURAM 212221672061

375 RAHUL GAJULA 212221672062

376 MANISAI GALIPELLY 212221672063

377 SAMREEN AYESHA 212221672064

378 PADMA PRIYA SEELAM 212221672065

379 MOLLA SALAHUDDIN 212221672066

380 RAFI PINJARI 212221672067

381 REKHA NELAPATI 212221672068

382 UNNISA BEGUMMAHER 212221672069
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383 SAJEED ANSARI MD 212221672070

384 RAHUL S 212221672071

385 SAI CHARAN KOMIRE 212221672072

386 ZAKI AHMED MOHD 212221672073

387 AKHILA SUNKEPAKA 212221672074

388 PRIYANKA GELLE 212221672075

389 KEERTHANA BOMARAGONI 212221672076

390 LAVANYA PENNINTI 212221672077

391 LAVANYA JAJROTHU 212221672078

392 SAI KUMAR NELAM 212221672079

393 PRAMOD KUMAR MADDELA 212221672080

394 SHYAM SUNDAR J 212221672081

395 PRASHANTH GOLLAPALLI 212221672082

396 NITHEESH RAO KADAJI 212221672083

397 SHIREESHA KUMMARI 212221672084

398 MOUNIKA GONE 212221672085

399 ROHIT POOSA 212221672086

400 PRASAD THINNANULA 212221672087

401 SUCHITHRA SUSHEEL KUMAR PULI 212221672088

402 SHIVA TEJA GOSU 212221672089

403 SUSHMITHA KOMMU 212221672090

404 PRATHYUSHA P 212221672091

405 PRASHANTH BODDU 212221672092

406 SAI KUMAR PABBE 212221672093

407 SRIHARI MAILA 212221672094

408 MAHAJOORA ABQAREEN 212221672095

409 RAJITHA KOMMU 212221672096

410 SPANDANA PALLE 212221672097
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411 RAMA KOMMU 212221672098

412 SUPRIYA BODDU 212221672099

413 SHIVA KUMAR ARRA 212221672100

414 PAVAN KALYAN GADDAM 212221672101

415 SANDHYA RANI KORRA 212221672102

416 BEESANNA PARUMALA 212221672103

417 MADHURI JAKKULA 212221672104

418 JOSHITHA PARIPALLY 212221672105

419 MANISHA YADAV BUSANELLI 212221672106

420 RAKHEE MAL 212221672107

421 DIVYA SRI PODAKANTI 212221672108

422 RATHNA SREE THURI 212221672109

423 ASIF ALI MOHD 212221672110

424 LAKSHMI SOWJANYA THOTAKURA 212221672111

425 ANKUSH THAKUR 212221672112

426 PRAVALIKA MANGA 212221672113

427 KHALEEL ALI MD 212221672114

428 SOUMYA AKKUNOORI 212221672115

429 VARSHIKA VASALA 212221672116

430 AJAY YADAV SAYAM 212221672117

431 RAKESH RASAKONDA 212221672118

432 SEJAL 212221672119

433 NIRMALA GADDAM 212221672120

434 SHILPI SAO 212221672121

435 RESHMI VERMA 212221672122

436 NIKITA BADAI 212221672123

437 GAYATHRI BONU 212221672124

438 AMREENA KAHKASHAN 212221672125
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439 VISHNU PRIYA PEDDATI 212221672126

440 YESHWANTH TADURI 212221672127

441 AASHUTOSH NAGLA 212221672128

442 VAMSHI KRISHNA KURA 212221672129

443 ANUSHA SANNAJAJULA 212221672130

444 SWETHA KOVUR 212221672131

445 ROHITH NINGALA 212221672132

446 PRATHYUSHA ANKURI 212221672133

447 RASHI ARORA 212221672134

448 MANISH DIXIT 212221672135

449 BHAVYA SRI KANDERI 212221672136

450 RAJESH PALLERLA 212221672137

451 SHIVA KALYAN MYANA 212221672138

452 JADHAV SONU HANUMANTHA 212221672139

453 ARUNTEJA KONANGIRI 212221672140

454 KRISHNA NAGA SADHVI SRI VASTAVAI 212221672141

455 RAKHI RANI DAS 212221672142

456 SHUBHAM DHOOT 212221672143

457 SUMITH ADDAGULLA 212221672144

458 ANIRUDDH S K 212221672145

459 SRI HARSHA C 212221672146

460 AHMEDUNNISA BEGUM MOHAMMED 212221672147

461 SAIF ALI MOHAMMED 212221672148

462 ISMAIL ALI 212221672149

463 SHUBAM CHAKRABORTY 212221672150

464 CHITRA SRAVANI KALLA 212221672151

465 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY SHERI 212221672152

466 SWARAN MUDRA SAHOO 212221672153
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467 ABBAS KHAN SOHAIL MOHAMMED 212221672154

468 SWETHA KURVA 212221672155

469 ABINASH KUMAR SAHOO 212221672156

470 ABHISHEK KORANI 212221672157

471 VISHAL YADHAV URADI 212221672158

472 AADIL AHMED TAMBOLI MOHD 212221672159

473 TUSHAR SINGH 212221672160

474 VAISHNAVI NAVANDAR 212221672161

475 VINUTHAN GOUD VADDEBOINA 212221672162

476 SUMALA KOMPALLY 212221672163

477 ROHAN YADAV 212221672164

478 AKSHITHA PALUSA 212221672165

479 HAMSALEKHA CHITIKULA 212221672166

480 HEMANTH KUMAR GOUD 212221672167

481 SUMAN KUMAR 212221672168

482 ROHITH SINGH THAKUR 212221672169

483 MAYURI MADUPATHI 212221672170

484 AVINASH KANUGULA 212221672171

485 DIVYA NALAKANTI 212221672172

486 SHABBIR MOHAMMED 212221672173

487 SNEHA R 212221672174

488 VIJUSHA POGAKU 212221672175

489 SAI PAVANKUMAR BONDI 212221672176

490 NARENDAR ATHIMAMULA 212221672177

491 RAMYA BODDAM 212221672178

492 RAJESH GADDAM 212221672179

493 MAL REDDY S 212221672180

494 SRINIVAS YADAV NARLA 212221672181
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495 PAVANI THOTU 212221672182

496 PAVAN KUMAR CHOWDARY 212221672183

497 SOWMYA DURGA KUKUNOOR 212221672184

498 SRIVANI MERUGU 212221672185

499 SANKEATH KUMAR VARKALA 212221672186

500 JUTHUKKA DIVYA 212221672187

501 AVINASH CHALLA 212221672188

502 PALLAVI KOKA 212221672189

503 SUDHAKAR BAKKANOLA 212221672190

504 NIKHIL BASAVADA 212221672191

505 SARAVANA N 212221672192

506 SHRAVYA SREE CHEPURI 212221672193

507 SWAPNA MALREDDYPALLY 212221672194

508 VENKATESH MUNGALLA 212221672195

509 PRAVAEEN KUMAR CHINTHA 212221672196

510 RAMYA BONDHILA 212221672197

511 SRILEKHA BUTALI 212221672198

512 SHEIKH AHMED 212221672199

513 RAMESH PALLAPU 212221672200

514 KOTAM RAJU SAMUNURI 212221672201

515 MANASA NALLENKU 212221672202

516 DEEPIKA DASARI 212221672203

517 GOPI KRISHNA TERALA 212221672204

518 AISHWARYA LINGOTAM 212221672205

519 ARPANA PEDDABOINA 212221672206

520 SAI PRASANNA PARVATHALA 212221672207

521 HARISH BANDI 212221672208

522 VISHAL VARDHAN KODIPAKA 212221672209
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523 SUMANTH REDDY NAYINI 212221672210

List of Students in MCA Program

524 KOTTA SHIVA ANNAPURNA 212222862001

525 PABBA REDDY SAI 212222862002

526 CHALLA MUKESH 212222862003

527 GUDIVAKA JAHNAVI 212222862004

528 NETHULA RAMYA 212222862005

529 HUNASNALE PRIYANKA 212222862006

530 PAGADALA PRASAD 212222862007

531 KOSHIKE VANAJA 212222862008

532 GAJULA NAVANEETHA 212222862009

533 BETHI PREETHI 212222862010

534 GANDASIRI UMA 212222862011

535 GAJAM VARDHAN POOJITHA 212222862012

536 BOKKA HARSHA 212222862013

537 SHAIK SAMEER 212222862014

538 GALI JAHNAVI 212222862015

539 GURRAM DINESH 212222862016

540 SIMPIGERI AJAY 212222862017

541 G ANWITHA 212222862018

542 K MANASA 212222862019

543 PANCHALA LEKHA SAITEJA 212222862020

544 THYARLA SAI 212222862021

545 GANTA KALYAN 212222862022

546 G DEVENDAR 212222862023

547 ATHELLY PRASANNA 212222862024

548 NAVYA GURRALA 212222862025
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549 POSANI VARDHAN SRAVYA 212222862026

550 TIRPUR SAI 212222862027

551 PATHYAM SRIVANI 212222862028

552 KYATHAM DANIEL 212222862029

553 MANGALI SHIRISHA 212222862030

554 BHOOPATHI PITAMBARI 212222862031

555 DAMARAKUNTA KANTH ASHWINI 212222862032

556 SUNNAM AKSHAY 212222862033

557 SHAIK NILOFAR 212222862034

558 PATI DEEKSHITH 212222862035

559 GUNDALA AKHILA 212222862036

560 SANKU CHANDANA SRINIVAS 212222862037

561 GURU DEVI 212222862038

562 BAGARI MALLIKARJUN 212222862039

563 AMGOTHU VENKATESH 212222862040

564 VISLAVATH INDRANEEL KUMAR MOUNIKA 212222862041

565 KOMARAGIRI KIRAN 212222862042

566 KARRI KUMAR NITYA 212222862043

567 BURRI VIJAY 212222862044

568 CHINTHAPANTI CHARY SRAVAN 212222862045

569 KAMMARI VINAY 212222862046

570 HARICHANDANA TENNEI 212222862047

571 PUDARI DEEKSHITHA 212222862048

572 KAKARADA SWAPNA 212222862049

573 KOYA GOPIJAYASANKAR 212222862050

574 HARSH CHARY TRIPATHI 212222862051

575 MANTHOJU REDDY SRUJANA 212222862052

576 LEELA REDDY NARENDRA 212222862053
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577 ARIKALWAD KRISHNA YADAV VINIT 212222862054

578 AVALA VAMSI 212222862055

579 JAMMIGUMPULA GOPIKISHAN HARIKRISHNA 212222862056

580 MUNRATIWAR NAGA PAVAN KUMAR MANALI 212222862057

581 MAKKENA DARSHINI LAKSHMI 212222862058

582 PRIYANKA REDDY PRIYA 212222862059

583 PUTLURU SRINIVASUL 212222862060

584 M PRAVEEN 212222862061

585 S SUNITHA 212222862062

586 K SURAJ KUMAR 212222862063

587 M VINOD 212222862064

588 SHYAMALA DEVI TAYI VENKATA 212221862001

589 PAVANI LINGISETTY 212221862002

590 RAKESH GOURIGARI 212221862003

591 SUNITHA GUNTI 212221862004

592 SRILATHA MADAM 212221862005

593 SAIPRIYA REDDY G 212221862006

594 NAMAN 212221862007

595 SAILAJA MARUDI 212221862008

596 HRUTHIKSAI RACHAKATLA 212221862009

597 RAMADEVI ARADA 212221862010

598 SHIRISHA KALAKUNTLA 212221862011

599 VAMSI CHAKKATI 212221862012

600 SHIVARAJ SALE 212221862013

601 RUPA JAPATHI 212221862014

602 SHIVALEELA POTTUPALLY 212221862015

603 BALARAJU KANKATI 212221862016
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604 BHANODAY B 212221862017

605 SOWJANYA THIRPUR 212221862018

606 AKHILA PITTALA 212221862019

607 SANJEEVA BARLA 212221862020

608 DEEPAK CHINDAM 212221862021

609 NIHARIKA MOTHKUR 212221862022

610 PRAVEENKUMAR CHINCHETI 212221862023

611 PAVAN SUDDALA 212221862024

612 ABDUL SONAIL 212221862025

613 VINAY CHOWLA 212221862026

614 SOHAIL MURTHUJA SHAIK 212221862027

615 VARSHINI BOPPIDI 212221862028

616 HEMANTH KUMAR G 212221862029

617 LAXMI PRASANNA BILLAKANTI 212221862030

618 DEENA YARVA 212221862031

619 VENKATA SAI D 212221862032

620 PRATIMA KURRA 212221862033

621 SARALA R 212221862034

622 AKHIL REDDY KATIPALLY 212221862035

623 SUSHMA MASNA 212221862036

624 DIVYA BHARATHI CS 212221862037

625 HEENA SHAIK 212221862038

626 URMILA SUNDER 212221862039

627 NAVEEN SOMALAPURI 212221862040

628 ARRA NITHISH KUMAR 212221862041

629 SAYEED MOHD 212221862042

630 SRILEKHA CHOPPADANDI 212221862043

631 GEETHANJALI PULLURI 212221862044
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632 USHA KOMALI ILLURI 212221862045

633 MANASA MANDRAKURTHI 212221862046

634 VAMSHI DEVARA 212221862047

635 NAVYA MALYALA 212221862048

636 APURWA VANI POTHURI 212221862049

637 MANASA BALIJAPELLY 212221862050

638 JEEVANI S 212221862051

639 ANEESHA SHAIK 212221862052

640 RADHA KONGARA 212221862053

641 SIRISHA TAVANAM 212221862054

642 ARCHITHA SANGAM 212221862055

643 SIRISHA NAGELLA 212221862056

644 SWETHA GOTIMUKULA 212221862057

645 RAMU VELJALA 212221862058

646 SUBRAMANYAM ETIKALA 212221862059

647 NARENDER REDDY KOPPULA 212221862060

648 SUBRAMANYAM VANKADARA 212221862061

649 VINAY RADANDI 212221862062

650 ANJANEYULU NAGA MARUBOINA 212221862063

651 AASHUTOSH BEHERA 212221862064

652 MADHU KOLLA 212221862065

Principal



AURORA’S PG COLLEGE (MBA)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University)
Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.

________________________________________________________________
www.apgcm.edu.in

ProgramWise List of Students for the Academic Year 2021-22

List of Students of MBA Program
Sl. No Student Name Student Enrollment Number

1 SURYA PRAKASH MEDI 212221672001

2 VINODINI BANOTH 212221672002

3 CHINDALIYA NANDHI 212221672003

4 NITESH KUMAR JHA 212221672004

5 ANUSHA SINGAM 212221672005

6 ABDUL RAHAMAN SHAIK 212221672006

7 SOUMYA SIRIKONDA 212221672007

8 NIKITHA BACHALA 212221672008

9 PAVAN KUMAR VALMIKI 212221672009

10 LAHARI YERRAGOLLA 212221672010

11 MOHIUDDIN QURESHI MOHD AHMED
212221672011

12 RITHISHA VARADA 212221672012

13 WASI ALI SYED 212221672013

14 SRI LEKHA KALMALA 212221672014

15 MODI PIYUSH 212221672015

16 MAHESH NAIK VADITHYAVATH 212221672016

17 ADIVELLI JYOTHSAN 212221672017

18 FAIZAN MOHD 212221672018

19 HARIMITHA SUNKARI 212221672019

20 ANUSHA SANTHAPURAM 212221672020

21 SURESH NAYAK JATAVATH 212221672021

22 SIDDIQHA AYESHA 212221672022

23 KEERHANA MIRIHIPATI 212221672023

24 INTHIAS MOHD 212221672024

25 SWAROOPA JAGATI 212221672025

26 POOJA AGEER 212221672026

27 SRITEJA YADAV BINGEE 212221672027

28 BALI RAM ENGLE 212221672028

29 SRISHANTH YAGANDLA 212221672029

30 MAHNOORA SHIREEN 212221672030

31 SANDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 212221672031

32 ARSHITHA 212221672032

33 SALMAN BAIG MIRZA 212221672033

34 SAMEER MOHD 212221672034
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35 ASHISH KAMBLE 212221672035

36 WASEEM MOHD 212221672036

37 RAJESHWARI S 212221672037

38 SAI DEEPIKA SATTU 212221672038

39 AZHARUDDIN MOHD 212221672039

40 AGNI KUMAR BIDLAN 212221672040

41 HAJIRA BEGUM 212221672041

42 MANISHA KALYANI 212221672042

43 ADIL SHAIK 212221672043

44 NISCHAY KUMAR Y 212221672044

45 HRITHIK SHASTRI 212221672045

46 VIJAY VADAPALLI 212221672046

47 NEERAJ ANANTHULA 212221672047

48 SREELEKHA RAS KAS 212221672048

49 MANISHA JADHAV 212221672049

50 NAGA RAJU E 212221672050

51 RAMYA KURA 212221672051

52 SRINIVAS AJMEERA 212221672052

53 RAKESH REDDY BANALA 212221672053

54 PRERNA 212221672054

55 ABDUL MAAZ MOHD 212221672055

56 DHARANI G 212221672056

57 HRITHIK PATHORE 212221672057

58 VAISHNAVI VORUGANTI 212221672058

59 GOYAL KUNAL 212221672059

60 KARUNAKAR MALLAMPALLY 212221672060

61 SRAVANI VADAKAPURAM 212221672061

62 RAHUL GAJULA 212221672062

63 MANISAI GALIPELLY 212221672063

64 SAMREEN AYESHA 212221672064

65 PADMA PRIYA SEELAM 212221672065

66 MOLLA SALAHUDDIN 212221672066

67 RAFI PINJARI 212221672067

68 REKHA NELAPATI 212221672068

69 UNNISA BEGUM MAHER 212221672069

70 SAJEED ANSARI MD 212221672070

71 RAHUL S 212221672071

72 SAI CHARAN KOMIRE 212221672072

73 ZAKI AHMED MOHD 212221672073

74 AKHILA SUNKEPAKA 212221672074

75 PRIYANKA GELLE 212221672075

76 KEERTHANA BOMARAGONI 212221672076

77 LAVANYA PENNINTI 212221672077
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78 LAVANYA JAJROTHU 212221672078

79 SAI KUMAR NELAM 212221672079

80 PRAMOD KUMAR MADDELA 212221672080

81 SHYAM SUNDAR J 212221672081

82 PRASHANTH GOLLAPALLI 212221672082

83 NITHEESH RAO KADAJI 212221672083

84 SHIREESHA KUMMARI 212221672084

85 MOUNIKA GONE 212221672085

86 ROHIT POOSA 212221672086

87 PRASAD THINNANULA 212221672087

88 SUCHITHRA SUSHEEL KUMAR PULI 212221672088

89 SHIVA TEJA GOSU 212221672089

90 SUSHMITHA KOMMU 212221672090

91 PRATHYUSHA P 212221672091

92 PRASHANTH BODDU 212221672092

93 SAI KUMAR PABBE 212221672093

94 SRIHARI MAILA 212221672094

95 MAHAJOORA ABQAREEN 212221672095

96 RAJITHA KOMMU 212221672096

97 SPANDANA PALLE 212221672097

98 RAMA KOMMU 212221672098

99 SUPRIYA BODDU 212221672099

100 SHIVA KUMAR ARRA 212221672100

101 PAVAN KALYAN GADDAM 212221672101

102 SANDHYA RANI KORRA 212221672102

103 BEESANNA PARUMALA 212221672103

104 MADHURI JAKKULA 212221672104

105 JOSHITHA PARIPALLY 212221672105

106 MANISHA YADAV BUSANELLI 212221672106

107 RAKHEE MAL 212221672107

108 DIVYA SRI PODAKANTI 212221672108

109 RATHNA SREE THURI 212221672109

110 ASIF ALI MOHD 212221672110

111 LAKSHMI SOWJANYA THOTAKURA 212221672111

112 ANKUSH THAKUR 212221672112

113 PRAVALIKA MANGA 212221672113

114 KHALEEL ALI MD 212221672114

115 SOUMYA AKKUNOORI 212221672115

116 VARSHIKA VASALA 212221672116

117 AJAY YADAV SAYAM 212221672117

118 RAKESH RASAKONDA 212221672118

119 SEJAL 212221672119

120 NIRMALA GADDAM 212221672120
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121 SHILPI SAO 212221672121

122 RESHMI VERMA 212221672122

123 NIKITA BADAI 212221672123

124 GAYATHRI BONU 212221672124

125 AMREENA KAHKASHAN 212221672125

126 VISHNU PRIYA PEDDATI 212221672126

127 YESHWANTH TADURI 212221672127

128 AASHUTOSH NAGLA 212221672128

129 VAMSHI KRISHNA KURA 212221672129

130 ANUSHA SANNAJAJULA 212221672130

131 SWETHA KOVUR 212221672131

132 ROHITH NINGALA 212221672132

133 PRATHYUSHA ANKURI 212221672133

134 RASHI ARORA 212221672134

135 MANISH DIXIT 212221672135

136 BHAVYA SRI KANDERI 212221672136

137 RAJESH PALLERLA 212221672137

138 SHIVA KALYAN MYANA 212221672138

139 JADHAV SONU HANUMANTHA 212221672139

140 ARUNTEJA KONANGIRI 212221672140

141 KRISHNA NAGA SADHVI SRI VASTAVAI
212221672141

142 RAKHI RANI DAS 212221672142

143 SHUBHAM DHOOT 212221672143

144 SUMITH ADDAGULLA 212221672144

145 ANIRUDDH S K 212221672145

146 SRI HARSHA C 212221672146

147 AHMEDUNNISA BEGUM MOHAMMED
212221672147

148 SAIF ALI MOHAMMED 212221672148

149 ISMAIL ALI 212221672149

150 SHUBAM CHAKRABORTY 212221672150

151 CHITRA SRAVANI KALLA 212221672151

152 MADHUSUDHAN REDDY SHERI 212221672152

153 SWARAN MUDRA SAHOO 212221672153

154 ABBAS KHAN SOHAIL MOHAMMED 212221672154

155 SWETHA KURVA 212221672155

156 ABINASH KUMAR SAHOO 212221672156

157 ABHISHEK KORANI 212221672157

158 VISHAL YADHAV URADI 212221672158

159 AADIL AHMED TAMBOLI MOHD 212221672159

160 TUSHAR SINGH 212221672160

161 VAISHNAVI NAVANDAR 212221672161
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162 VINUTHAN GOUD VADDEBOINA 212221672162

163 SUMALA KOMPALLY 212221672163

164 ROHAN YADAV 212221672164

165 AKSHITHA PALUSA 212221672165

166 HAMSALEKHA CHITIKULA 212221672166

167 HEMANTH KUMAR GOUD 212221672167

168 SUMAN KUMAR 212221672168

169 ROHITH SINGH THAKUR 212221672169

170 MAYURI MADUPATHI 212221672170

171 AVINASH KANUGULA 212221672171

172 DIVYA NALAKANTI 212221672172

173 SHABBIR MOHAMMED 212221672173

174 SNEHA R 212221672174

175 VIJUSHA POGAKU 212221672175

176 SAI PAVANKUMAR BONDI 212221672176

177 NARENDAR ATHIMAMULA 212221672177

178 RAMYA BODDAM 212221672178

179 RAJESH GADDAM 212221672179

180 MAL REDDY S 212221672180

181 SRINIVAS YADAV NARLA 212221672181

182 PAVANI THOTU 212221672182

183 PAVAN KUMAR CHOWDARY 212221672183

184 SOWMYA DURGA KUKUNOOR 212221672184

185 SRIVANI MERUGU 212221672185

186 SANKEATH KUMAR VARKALA 212221672186

187 JUTHUKKA DIVYA 212221672187

188 AVINASH CHALLA 212221672188

189 PALLAVI KOKA 212221672189

190 SUDHAKAR BAKKANOLA 212221672190

191 NIKHIL BASAVADA 212221672191

192 SARAVANA N 212221672192

193 SHRAVYA SREE CHEPURI 212221672193

194 SWAPNA MALREDDYPALLY 212221672194

195 VENKATESH MUNGALLA 212221672195

196 PRAVAEEN KUMAR CHINTHA 212221672196

197 RAMYA BONDHILA 212221672197

198 SRILEKHA BUTALI 212221672198

199 SHEIKH AHMED 212221672199

200 RAMESH PALLAPU 212221672200

201 KOTAM RAJU SAMUNURI 212221672201

202 MANASA NALLENKU 212221672202

203 DEEPIKA DASARI 212221672203

204 GOPI KRISHNA TERALA 212221672204
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205 AISHWARYA LINGOTAM 212221672205

206 ARPANA PEDDABOINA 212221672206

207 SAI PRASANNA PARVATHALA 212221672207

208 HARISH BANDI 212221672208

209 VISHAL VARDHAN KODIPAKA 212221672209

210 SUMANTH REDDY NAYINI 212221672210

211 KADIRI DEEPIKA LAKSHMI 212220672001
212 LACHCHIGARI SHRUTHI 212220672002
213 MACCAN AISHWARYA 212220672003
214 MOKILA SRINIDHI 212220672004
215 KYATHAM CHANDRASHEKAR 212220672005
216 NAGARAJU MANI VARMA 212220672006
217 KADIYAM PREETHI 212220672007
218 MEESALA SATHYAM 212220672008
219 KANKARI RAJASHEKAR 212220672009
220 YASH RAJ SINGH 212220672010
221 ABHISHEK JADHAV 212220672011
222 BALAKKA THARUN 212220672012
223 YELJALA PAVAN KUMAR 212220672013
224 MALA SHARADHA 212220672014
225 KANISHETTY ROSHINI 212220672015
226 KATAKAM CHAITHANYA 212220672016
227 SINGEETHAM ARUN KUMAR 212220672017
228 G SANCHIT SINGH 212220672018
229 SHAIK AZEEM UDDIN 212220672019
230 RAGAMGARI SAI VARDHAN 212220672020
231 YADANALA MUKESH 212220672021
232 CHINDHALM ANIL KUMAR 212220672022
233 PYATA TEJA 212220672023

234
BURHAN UDDIN HUSSAIN COLUMBOWALLA

212220672024
235 D SHANKAR 212220672025
236 GUDISE SRIHITHA 212220672026
237 PULIPATI SANI KIRAN 212220672027
238 MOHD SHAIFAN 212220672028
239 SAI ROSHAN GUNNALA 212220672029
240 NULKA MOJES 212220672030
241 B SAI KUMAR 212220672031
242 CHATLA PRAVEEN KUMAR 212220672032
243 C HIMA BINDU 212220672033
244 MATAM SOWMYASRI 212220672034
245 KONDOOR SRIDHAR 212220672035
246 POTHRAJ DILIP KUMAR 212220672036
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247 BEERNELLI RAMYA SRI 212220672037
248 P KOWSHIK REDDY 212220672038
249 PATLOLLA ASHWINI 212220672039
250 BAIKAN NARESH 212220672040
251 KODIGUTI BINDU SREE 212220672041
252 BOLLAPALLY EEKSHITHA 212220672042
253 THAKUR AMITH SINGH 212220672043
254 ALLAPURAM AJAY KUMAR 212220672044
255 DHEEKONDA PRUTHVIRAJ 212220672045
256 VARADA SWAMY 212220672046
257 CHEELI AVINASH 212220672047
258 CHIKKALA SAI MAHESH 212220672048
259 MANGALAGIRI MANASA 212220672049
260 NAGILIDDA ALEKYA RANI 212220672050
261 MUTHYALA SRINIVAS 212220672051
262 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 212220672052
263 KUNCHEM RUPAVALLI SINDHURI 212220672053
264 DODLA ROHIT SAI 212220672054
265 KOLLA ANUSHA 212220672055

266
SURYAPETA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY

212220672056
267 AVI SONI 212220672057
268 MUTHAYALA ANIL KUMAR 212220672058
269 ABDUL MALIK 212220672059
270 SACHITH KUMAR KENCHEY 212220672060
271 BOINI RAMYA 212220672061
272 J SREE NAVYA 212220672062
273 MASAGALLA SOWJANYA 212220672063
274 TATIKALA RAKESH 212220672064
275 S NIKHIL KUMAR 212220672065
276 PALLERLA CHAITHANYA 212220672066
277 SHEELAM SHIRISHA 212220672067
278 BETTARI HYMAVATHI 212220672068
279 GARSHAKURTHI AMAN 212220672069
280 SONTAM RAVI TEJA 212220672070
281 RUPA NAVEEN 212220672071
282 NENAVATH POOJA 212220672072
283 KANNURI MANEESHA 212220672073
284 VANKUDOTHU LINGAIAH 212220672074
285 BODDUPALLY PRANATHI 212220672075
286 VOTTEM UUHA 212220672076
287 USAMA ISLAM UDDIN 212220672077
288 NISHA OZHA 212220672078
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289 BEERA ROHITH 212220672079
290 BEGARI POOJITHA 212220672 080
291 YERAMADHA PRASHANTHI 2122 20 672 081
292 KAVALI HRUSHIKESH 2122 20 672 082
293 M NITISH 2122 20 672 083
294 FATIMA BEGUM 2122 20 672 084
295 K SANSKRITHI GOUD 2122 20 672 085
296 K SAI VYSHNAVI 2122 20 672 086
297 JAKULLA DEEPIKA 2122 20 672 087
298 NAGAMALLA ANUROOP 2122 20 672 088
299 MUSHARATH JAHAN 2122 20 672 089
300 MEDISHETTI NANDHINI 2122 20 672 090
301 MOHAMMED BADARUDDIN ABED 2122 20 672 091
302 KATARI GOWTHAM 2122 20 672 092
303 PERKA VIKAS 2122 20 672 093
304 KUNCHEPU PRANEETH 2122 20 672 094
305 BOLLI BHAVANI 2122 20 672 095
306 ANURAAG SHARMA 2122 20 672 096
307 VEERAMACHANENI KIRANMAI 2122 20 672 097
308 SAMEERA 2122 20 672 098
309 RABAB FATIMA KHOUDAL 2122 20 672 099
310 SUNKOJU SAI JAYANTH 2122 20 672 100
311 MATHIPELA VISHALA 2122 20 672 101
312 TANETI JYOTSHNA DEVI 2122 20 672 102
313 SOMA ARCHANA 2122 20 672 103
314 ERUGU JHANSI 2122 20 672 104
315 K NAVYASREE 2122 20 672 105
316 GOLCONDA ARCHANA 2122 20 672 106
317 CHELIMILA SANDEEP KUMAR 2122 20 672 107
318 MUMMOJI KARTHIK 2122 20 672 108

List of Students of MCA Program
319 SHYAMALA DEVI TAYI VENKATA 212221862001

320 PAVANI LINGISETTY 212221862002

321 RAKESH GOURIGARI 212221862003

322 SUNITHA GUNTI 212221862004

323 SRILATHA MADAM 212221862005

324 SAIPRIYA REDDY G 212221862006

325 NAMAN 212221862007

326 SAILAJA MARUDI 212221862008

327 HRUTHIKSAI RACHAKATLA 212221862009

328 RAMADEVI ARADA 212221862010

329 SHIRISHA KALAKUNTLA 212221862011
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330 VAMSI CHAKKATI 212221862012

331 SHIVARAJ SALE 212221862013

332 RUPA JAPATHI 212221862014

333 SHIVALEELA POTTUPALLY 212221862015

334 BALARAJU KANKATI 212221862016

335 BHANODAY B 212221862017

336 SOWJANYA THIRPUR 212221862018

337 AKHILA PITTALA 212221862019

338 SANJEEVA BARLA 212221862020

339 DEEPAK CHINDAM 212221862021

340 NIHARIKA MOTHKUR 212221862022

341 PRAVEENKUMAR CHINCHETI 212221862023

342 PAVAN SUDDALA 212221862024

343 ABDUL SONAIL 212221862025

344 VINAY CHOWLA 212221862026

345 SOHAIL MURTHUJA SHAIK 212221862027

346 VARSHINI BOPPIDI 212221862028

347 HEMANTH KUMAR G 212221862029

348 LAXMI PRASANNA BILLAKANTI 212221862030

349 DEENA YARVA 212221862031

350 VENKATA SAI D 212221862032

351 PRATIMA KURRA 212221862033

352 SARALA R 212221862034

353 AKHIL REDDY KATIPALLY 212221862035

354 SUSHMA MASNA 212221862036

355 DIVYA BHARATHI CS 212221862037

356 HEENA SHAIK 212221862038

357 URMILA SUNDER 212221862039

358 NAVEEN SOMALAPURI 212221862040

359 ARRA NITHISH KUMAR 212221862041

360 SAYEED MOHD 212221862042

361 SRILEKHA CHOPPADANDI 212221862043

362 GEETHANJALI PULLURI 212221862044

363 USHA KOMALI ILLURI 212221862045

364 MANASA MANDRAKURTHI 212221862046

365 VAMSHI DEVARA 212221862047

366 NAVYA MALYALA 212221862048

367 APURWA VANI POTHURI 212221862049

368 MANASA BALIJAPELLY 212221862050

369 JEEVANI S 212221862051

370 ANEESHA SHAIK 212221862052

371 RADHA KONGARA 212221862053

372 SIRISHA TAVANAM 212221862054
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373 ARCHITHA SANGAM 212221862055

374 SIRISHA NAGELLA 212221862056

375 SWETHA GOTIMUKULA 212221862057

376 RAMU VELJALA 212221862058

377 SUBRAMANYAM ETIKALA 212221862059

378 NARENDER REDDY KOPPULA 212221862060

379 SUBRAMANYAM VANKADARA 212221862061

380 VINAY RADANDI 212221862062

381 ANJANEYULU NAGA MARUBOINA 212221862063

382 AASHUTOSH BEHERA 212221862064

383 MADHU KOLLA 212221862065

384 MEDI MUKESH 212220862001
385 NADAPANA VENKATA RAMADEVI 212220862002
386 JOGA NAVANEETHA 212220862003
387 SURNAR NIKHITHA 212220862004
388 SIMHARAJU ANURAG 212220862005
389 PARESHA BHAVANI 212220862006
390 DHONGALA VENKATESH 212220862007
391 BANDARI SARITHA 212220862008
392 MUTHOJ SRIKANTH 212220862009
393 DOULAGAR AVANTHIKA 212220862010
394 MASHETTI SAI NITHISH 212220862011
395 NUKALA SIRISHA 212220862012
396 DUKKA KALYANI 212220862013
397 MALLE AKHILA 212220862014
398 SANGIREDDY PALLAVI 212220862015
399 DAMERA PAVAN KALYAN 212220862016
400 ARUKULA SNEHA 212220862017
401 MOTE BHARATH 212220862018
402 VELUMA BHAVYA 212220862019
403 KATKURI DIVYA SRI 212220862020
404 SHAIK AHMED PASHA 212220862021
405 T NAVEEN 212220862022
406 KORRIPALLY RUSHMA 212220862023
407 BYAGARI SHIRISHA 212220862024
408 BANDAM SNEHA 212220862025
409 BURRA SHRUTHI PRIYA 212220862026
410 PALAPALLY AKHILANDESHWARI 212220862027
411 CHINTHALA SAIPRIYA 212220862028
412 BANDA RAMU 212220862029
413 MODUGU VIJAY CHANDRAN 212220862030
414 GUNDU AFRIN 212220862031
415 S LIKHITHA 212220862032
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416 VADTHYAVATH PRASHANTH 212220862033
417 VARDYAVATH ANITHA 212220862034
418 PULICHERI SHIRISHA 212220862035
419 KAMMIREDDY SUPRAJA 212220862036
420 VAMARASI SHIVANATH 212220862037
421 CHENNAPPAGARI GOURI PRIYA 212220862038
422 KASULA SINDU PRIYA 212220862039
423 MADHASU MADHURI 212220862040
424 UDARI PALLAVI 212220862041
425 NAKKA SUJIL SRINIVAS 212220862042
426 BHOOMPALLY SHIVANI 212220862043
427 PANDINENI ANUSHA 212220862044
428 KANCHARANA GANESH 212220862045
429 PABBU VIJAYA 212220862046
430 APPASHA 212220862047
431 K GURU RAGHAVENDRA 212220862048
432 MADDIREDDY SRUTHI 212220862049
433 DOKKU SAI KRISHNA 212220862050
434 PAMULAPARTHI SHIVA KUMAR 212220862051
435 PONUGOTI VARSHITHA 212220862052
436 BENDE PRITHAM GOUD 212220862053
437 BADDAM MANOJ 212220862054
438 S SOWMYA 212220862055
439 YELLANURI VENKATA RAO 212220862056
440 PILLALAMARRI NAVYA 212220862057
441 MALAPATTI SRINIVAS 212220862058
442 LABBEE MD MUSTAFA IZAAN 212220862059
443 SRINIVAS GOUD K 212220862060
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ProgramWise List of Students for the Academic Year 2020-21

List of Students of MBA Program

Sl. No Student Name Student enrollment
number

1 KADIRI DEEPIKA LAKSHMI 212220672001

2 LACHCHIGARI SHRUTHI 212220672002

3 MACCAN AISHWARYA 212220672003

4 MOKILA SRINIDHI 212220672004

5 KYATHAM CHANDRASHEKAR 212220672005

6 NAGARAJU MANI VARMA 212220672006

7 KADIYAM PREETHI 212220672007

8 MEESALA SATHYAM 212220672008

9 KANKARI RAJASHEKAR 212220672009

10 YASH RAJ SINGH 212220672010

11 ABHISHEK JADHAV 212220672011

12 BALAKKA THARUN 212220672012

13 YELJALA PAVAN KUMAR 212220672013

14 MALA SHARADHA 212220672014

15 KANISHETTY ROSHINI 212220672015

16 KATAKAM CHAITHANYA 212220672016

17 SINGEETHAM ARUN KUMAR 212220672017

18 G SANCHIT SINGH 212220672018

19 SHAIK AZEEM UDDIN 212220672019

20 RAGAMGARI SAI VARDHAN 212220672020

21 YADANALA MUKESH 212220672021

22 CHINDHALM ANIL KUMAR 212220672022
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23 PYATA TEJA 212220672023

24 BURHAN UDDIN HUSSAIN COLUMBOWALLA 212220672024

25 D SHANKAR 212220672025

26 GUDISE SRIHITHA 212220672026

27 PULIPATI SANI KIRAN 212220672027

28 MOHD SHAIFAN 212220672028

29 SAI ROSHAN GUNNALA 212220672029

30 NULKA MOJES 212220672030

31 B SAI KUMAR 212220672031

32 CHATLA PRAVEEN KUMAR 212220672032

33 C HIMA BINDU 212220672033

34 MATAM SOWMYASRI 212220672034

35 KONDOOR SRIDHAR 212220672035

36 POTHRAJ DILIP KUMAR 212220672036

37 BEERNELLI RAMYA SRI 212220672037

38 P KOWSHIK REDDY 212220672038

39 PATLOLLA ASHWINI 212220672039

40 BAIKAN NARESH 212220672040

41 KODIGUTI BINDU SREE 212220672041

42 BOLLAPALLY EEKSHITHA 212220672042

43 THAKUR AMITH SINGH 212220672043

44 ALLAPURAM AJAY KUMAR 212220672044

45 DHEEKONDA PRUTHVIRAJ 212220672045

46 VARADA SWAMY 212220672046

47 CHEELI AVINASH 212220672047

48 CHIKKALA SAI MAHESH 212220672048

49 MANGALAGIRI MANASA 212220672049

50 NAGILIDDA ALEKYA RANI 212220672050



AURORA’S PG COLLEGE (MBA)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University)
Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.

________________________________________________________________
www.apgcm.edu.in

51 MUTHYALA SRINIVAS 212220672051

52 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 212220672052

53 KUNCHEM RUPAVALLI SINDHURI 212220672053

54 DODLA ROHIT SAI 212220672054

55 KOLLA ANUSHA 212220672055

56 SURYAPETA MADHUSUDHAN REDDY 212220672056

57 AVI SONI 212220672057

58 MUTHAYALA ANIL KUMAR 212220672058

59 ABDUL MALIK 212220672059

60 SACHITH KUMAR KENCHEY 212220672060

61 BOINI RAMYA 212220672061

62 J SREE NAVYA 212220672062

63 MASAGALLA SOWJANYA 212220672063

64 TATIKALA RAKESH 212220672064

65 S NIKHIL KUMAR 212220672065

66 PALLERLA CHAITHANYA 212220672066

67 SHEELAM SHIRISHA 212220672067

68 BETTARI HYMAVATHI 212220672068

69 GARSHAKURTHI AMAN 212220672069

70 SONTAM RAVI TEJA 212220672070

71 RUPA NAVEEN 212220672071

72 NENAVATH POOJA 212220672072

73 KANNURI MANEESHA 212220672073

74 VANKUDOTHU LINGAIAH 212220672074

75 BODDUPALLY PRANATHI 212220672075

76 VOTTEM UUHA 212220672076

77 USAMA ISLAM UDDIN 212220672077

78 NISHA OZHA 212220672078
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79 BEERA ROHITH 212220672079

80 BEGARI POOJITHA 212220672 080

81 YERAMADHA PRASHANTHI 2122 20 672 081

82 KAVALI HRUSHIKESH 2122 20 672 082

83 M NITISH 2122 20 672 083

84 FATIMA BEGUM 2122 20 672 084

85 K SANSKRITHI GOUD 2122 20 672 085

86 K SAI VYSHNAVI 2122 20 672 086

87 JAKULLA DEEPIKA 2122 20 672 087

88 NAGAMALLA ANUROOP 2122 20 672 088

89 MUSHARATH JAHAN 2122 20 672 089

90 MEDISHETTI NANDHINI 2122 20 672 090

91 MOHAMMED BADARUDDIN ABED 2122 20 672 091

92 KATARI GOWTHAM 2122 20 672 092

93 PERKA VIKAS 2122 20 672 093

94 KUNCHEPU PRANEETH 2122 20 672 094

95 BOLLI BHAVANI 2122 20 672 095

96 ANURAAG SHARMA 2122 20 672 096

97 VEERAMACHANENI KIRANMAI 2122 20 672 097

98 SAMEERA 2122 20 672 098

99 RABAB FATIMA KHOUDAL 2122 20 672 099

100 SUNKOJU SAI JAYANTH 2122 20 672 100

101 MATHIPELA VISHALA 2122 20 672 101

102 TANETI JYOTSHNA DEVI 2122 20 672 102

103 SOMA ARCHANA 2122 20 672 103

104 ERUGU JHANSI 2122 20 672 104

105 K NAVYASREE 2122 20 672 105

106 GOLCONDA ARCHANA 2122 20 672 106
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107 CHELIMILA SANDEEP KUMAR 2122 20 672 107

108 MUMMOJI KARTHIK 2122 20 672 108

109 UZMA SULTANA 212219672001

110 K BHOOMIKA JAISWAL 212219672002

111 P DINESH 212219672003

112 MALLAMOLLA BHAVANI 212219672004

113 ABDUL HAFEEZ 212219672005

114 TIRUMALA KRANTHI KUMAR 212219672006

115 GUPALLY SRIKANTH REDDY 212219672007

116 PURAM HARSHINI 212219672008

117 MARUVADA SOWMYA 212219672009

118 SHIREEN FATIMA 212219672010

119 G MANOJ KUMAR 212219672011

120 GUTTI VAISHNAVI 212219672012

121 BOYA MADHAVI 212219672013

122 IRUGU PRAVALIKA 212219672014

123 GOWNI OMPRAKASH REDDY 212219672015

124 ANNOUL SOWMYA 212219672016

125 GADDAM ANVESH 212219672017

126 VYSHALI SAHU 212219672018

127 PAAYAVULA THARUNI 212219672019

128 PORTHANI ASHOK KUMAR 212219672020

129 KUNDANA LAVAN KUMAR 212219672021

130 KANDURI SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 212219672022

131 TUMPALLI MANIKANTH 212219672023

132 BATTULA JOSHITHA 212219672024

133 ALMAS JABEEN 212219672025

134 UZMA UNNISA 212219672026
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135 KASHIGARI LAKSHMAN 212219672027

136 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF HUSSAIN 212219672028

137 NIDHI AGARWAL 212219672029

138 GUJJARI DIVYARANI 212219672030

139 KOTHAKONDA SATISH KUMAR 212219672031

140 KOMIRE AKHIL 212219672032

141 MUNNANURU SHASHIDHAR 212219672033

142 JAMBOJU SHRAVANI 212219672034

143 N GOWTHAM 212219672035

144 GULLA KREZIA 212219672036

145 THONDALA PRANAVA SAI 212219672037

146 N BHAVANI 212219672038

147 NAPAGADA ANJALI 212219672039

148 SARVANI VARALAXMI 212219672040

149 GUNDA NAVEEN 212219672041

150 AKSHAY SINGH RAJPUT 212219672042

151 TALLA VAISHNAVI 212219672043

152 A PULENDAR 212219672044

153 A NARESH 212219672045

154 SHYAM SHARMA 212219672046

155 NAMA SUDHAM 212219672047

156 SEELAM SPANDANA REDDY 212219672048

157 SIRIMALLA MANASA 212219672049

158 GANJI VENKATA SATHYA SRUJAN KUMAR 212219672050

159 TELEPROLU VIJAYTEJA 212219672051

160 SHAIK AMJATH 212219672052

161 MALLELA SHARANYA 212219672053

162 NENAVATH VISHAL NAIK 212219672054
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163 METTU HARIKA 212219672055

164 CHINNAM SWARNA PRIYA 212219672056

165 CHENNAIAH GARI CHAKRA PANI 212219672057

166 CHETTY NIKHIL KUMAR 212219672058

167 HADPAD RAMESH 212219672059

168 SHAIK YASIN 212219672060

169 B AKSHAY 212219672061

170 B KAVITHA 212219672062

171 BACHAWAL VIGNAN 212219672063

172 KODAD SURYA VAMSHI KISHORE 212219672064

173 MAKAM VISHAL 212219672065

174 YERAVALLI NAGA MADHU KRISHNA 212219672066

175 BASA BHUVAN 212219672067

176 MOHAMMAD SAMIUDDIN 212219672068

177 VALLEPU AMULYA 212219672069

178 SHAIK SONY 212219672070

179 THONTA TEJASRI 212219672071

180 E VEERENDER GOUD 212219672072

181 M S S C K N MANIKANTA 212219672073

182 RANDA ADITHYA 212219672074

183 KUMBALA SHANTI LATHA 212219672075

184 KARINGULA HARIKRISHNA 212219672076

185 THATIKAYALA SOWMYA 212219672077

186 SAYYAD SHARIK 212219672078

187 DEPALLI SUCHITRA 212219672079

188 SEERA AKSHITHA 212219672080

189 BAVANOLLA MANISHWAR REDDY 212219672081

190 ANAGURTHI JOHN 212219672082
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191 GANDAVARAPU SURYA JYOTHI 212219672083

192 BUSSA VAISHNAVI 212219672084

193 K KARUNAKAR 212219672085

194 PULUJALA PRAVEEN KUMAR 212219672086

195 P JAGADISH 212219672087

196 JADAV SUNIL 212219672088

197 SAMALA VINAY 212219672089

198 ELLUTLA BHARATH 212219672090

199 DAYAL ADITI 212219672091

200 MOHAMMED AFROZ 212219672092

201 POSANIPALL MADHURI 212219672093

202 TUMMA AKASH 212219672094

203 PERUMANDLA VISHNU VARDHAN 212219672095

204 NADIMIDODDI ASHOK 212219672096

205 GOGIKAR NIDHI 212219672097

206 GANJI VISHALINI 212219672098

207 RUDRAVARAM PRIYANKA 212219672099

208 FARHA SULTANA 212219672100

209 PULEKER VINOD KUMAR 212219672101

210 K DIVYASREE 212219672102

211 MALAVATH PRASHANTH 212219672103

212 M SANJANA 212219672104

213 MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED 212219672105

214 GUNTURU SRAVANI 212219672106

215 A MADHU 212219672107

216 CHINNI AKHILA 212219672108

217 N CHARITHA 212219672109

218 SHAGA MALAVIKA 212219672110
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219 ERALA MOUNIKA SAI 212219672111

220 BEETKURI VIJAYA LAXMI 212219672112

List of Students of MCA Program

221 MEDI MUKESH 212220862001

222 NADAPANA VENKATA RAMADEVI 212220862002

223 JOGA NAVANEETHA 212220862003

224 SURNAR NIKHITHA 212220862004

225 SIMHARAJU ANURAG 212220862005

226 PARESHA BHAVANI 212220862006

227 DHONGALA VENKATESH 212220862007

228 BANDARI SARITHA 212220862008

229 MUTHOJ SRIKANTH 212220862009

230 DOULAGAR AVANTHIKA 212220862010

231 MASHETTI SAI NITHISH 212220862011

232 NUKALA SIRISHA 212220862012

233 DUKKA KALYANI 212220862013

234 MALLE AKHILA 212220862014

235 SANGIREDDY PALLAVI 212220862015

236 DAMERA PAVAN KALYAN 212220862016

237 ARUKULA SNEHA 212220862017

238 MOTE BHARATH 212220862018

239 VELUMA BHAVYA 212220862019

240 KATKURI DIVYA SRI 212220862020

241 SHAIK AHMED PASHA 212220862021

242 T NAVEEN 212220862022

243 KORRIPALLY RUSHMA 212220862023

244 BYAGARI SHIRISHA 212220862024

245 BANDAM SNEHA 212220862025
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246 BURRA SHRUTHI PRIYA 212220862026

247 PALAPALLY AKHILANDESHWARI 212220862027

248 CHINTHALA SAIPRIYA 212220862028

249 BANDA RAMU 212220862029

250 MODUGU VIJAY CHANDRAN 212220862030

251 GUNDU AFRIN 212220862031

252 S LIKHITHA 212220862032

253 VADTHYAVATH PRASHANTH 212220862033

254 VARDYAVATH ANITHA 212220862034

255 PULICHERI SHIRISHA 212220862035

256 KAMMIREDDY SUPRAJA 212220862036

257 VAMARASI SHIVANATH 212220862037

258 CHENNAPPAGARI GOURI PRIYA 212220862038

259 KASULA SINDU PRIYA 212220862039

260 MADHASU MADHURI 212220862040

261 UDARI PALLAVI 212220862041

262 NAKKA SUJIL SRINIVAS 212220862042

263 BHOOMPALLY SHIVANI 212220862043

264 PANDINENI ANUSHA 212220862044

265 KANCHARANA GANESH 212220862045

266 PABBU VIJAYA 212220862046

267 APPASHA 212220862047

268 K GURU RAGHAVENDRA 212220862048

269 MADDIREDDY SRUTHI 212220862049

270 DOKKU SAI KRISHNA 212220862050

271 PAMULAPARTHI SHIVA KUMAR 212220862051

272 PONUGOTI VARSHITHA 212220862052

273 BENDE PRITHAM GOUD 212220862053
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274 BADDAM MANOJ 212220862054

275 S SOWMYA 212220862055

276 YELLANURI VENKATA RAO 212220862056

277 PILLALAMARRI NAVYA 212220862057

278 MALAPATTI SRINIVAS 212220862058

279 LABBEE MD MUSTAFA IZAAN 212220862059

280 SRINIVAS GOUD K 212220862060

281 SIMHADRI SHIRIDI RANI . 212219862001

282 TANISH JAIN . 212219862002

283 ANUMALA BALARAMA KRISHNA . 212219862003

284 KUNDELLA MAHESH . 212219862004

285 MOHD SARFARAZ UDDIN 212219862005

286 MANDEPU NEHA . 212219862006

287 ASIYA SULTANA . 212219862007

288 KHARATMAL RAKESH . 212219862008

289 AANCHAL SINGH . 212219862009

290 SRI KANTH YADAV . 212219862010

291 BUCHANOLLA SWETHA . 212219862011

292 DOBBALI MAHESHWARI . 212219862012

293 LAXMAN T . 212219862013

294 SAKSHI UPADHAYA 212219862014

295 MANKER ASHISH KUMAR . 212219862015

296 SADULA PANDARI . 212219862016

297 ADITYASHINDE . 212219862017

298 AKANSHA PAWAR . 212219862018

299 GANTA AKHIL . 212219862019

300 ERRA VARUN . 212219862020
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301 A.SHASHANK REDDY . 212219862021

302 L SAAHIL SINGH . 212219862022

303 M.ANVESH REDDY . 212219862023

304 KESHAV JOSHI . 212219862024

305 K.SHRAVANI . 212219862025

306 MD WASEEM . 212219862026

307 D.SAI KUMAR . 212219862027

308 VAMSIKRISHNA MALLEM . 212219862028

309 SUMANTH GOUD . 212219862029

310 S.RAJANI . 212219862030

311 B.VASUDHA . 212219862031

312 K SURESH BABU 212219862032

313 ANITHA GOUD 212219862033

314 G LAKSHMI 212219862034
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ProgramWise List of Students for the Academic Year 2019-20
List of Students in MBA Program

Sl. No Student Name Student Enrollment
Number

1 UZMA SULTANA 212219672001

2 K BHOOMIKA JAISWAL 212219672002

3 P DINESH 212219672003

4 MALLAMOLLA BHAVANI 212219672004

5 ABDUL HAFEEZ 212219672005

6 GOURIGARI RAKESH 212219672006

7 GUNTI SUNITHA 212219672007

8 MADAM SRI LATHA 212219672008

9 G SAI PRIYA REDDY 212219672009

10 SHIREEN FATIMA 212219672010

11 G MANOJ KUMAR 212219672011

12 GUTTI VAISHNAVI 212219672012

13 BOYA MADHAVI 212219672013

14 IRUGU PRAVALIKA 212219672014

15 MARUDI SAILAJA 212219672015

16 RACHAKATLA HRUTHIKSAI 212219672016

17 ARADA RAMADEVI 212219672017

18 KALAKUNTLA SHIRISHA 212219672018

19 CHAKKATI VAMSI 212219672019

20 SALE SHIVARAJ 212219672020

21 M SRI HARSHA 212219672021

22 KANDURI SHARATH KUMAR REDDY 212219672022

23 TUMPALLI MANIKANTH 212219672023
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24 BATTULA JOSHITHA 212219672024

25 ALMAS JABEEN 212219672025

26 UZMA UNNISA 212219672026

27 KADARI ARCHANA 212219672027

28 POOSAM LIKHITHA 212219672028

29 GADDAM KAMAL HARSHAW 212219672029

30 AVADOOTA DHANUSH 212219672030

31 AJAMARI AISHWARYA 212219672031

32 JALA VISHNU PRIYA 212219672032

33 MUNNANURU SHASHIDHAR 212219672033

34 JAMBOJU SHRAVANI 212219672034

35 N GOWTHAM 212219672035

36 GULLA KREZIA 212219672036

37 THONDALA PRANAVA SAI 212219672037

38 N BHAVANI BHAVANI 212219672038

39 NAPAGADA ANJALI 212219672039

40 SARVANI VARALAXMI 212219672040

41 GUNDA NAVEEN 212219672041

42 AKSHAY SINGH RAJPUT 212219672042

43 TALLA VAISHNAVI 212219672043

44 GOPEWAR MANICHANDANA 212219672044

45 ABDUL SHUKOOR 212219672045

46 NANDALA SHRAVANI 212219672046

47 SHAIK RIYAZUN 212219672047

48 AKARAPU ARUNA 212219672048

49 SAI CHANDAN SAHU 212219672049

50 MITHIL JOSHI 212219672050

51 K TEJASWINI 212219672051
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52 SHAIK AMJATH 212219672052

53 MALLELA SHARANYA 212219672053

54 NENAVATH VISHAL NAIK 212219672054

55 METTU HARIKA 212219672055

56 CHINTHAPANTI SRAVAN 212219672056

57 KAMMARI VINAY CHARY 212219672057

58 HARICHANDANA TENNEI 212219672058

59 PUDARI DEEKSHITHA 212219672059

60 JAMMIGUMPULA HARIKRISHNA 212219672060

61 RAVURI VAMSI KRISHNA 212219672061

62 B KAVITHA KAVITHA 212219672062

63 BACHAWAL VIGNAN 212219672063

64 KODAD SURYA VAMSHI KISHORE 212219672064

65 MAKAM VISHAL 212219672065

66 YERAVALLI NAGA MADHU KRISHNA 212219672066

67 BASA BHUVAN 212219672067

68 MOHAMMAD SAMIUDDIN 212219672068

69 VALLEPU AMULYA 212219672069

70 SHAIK SONY 212219672070

71 THONTA TEJASRI 212219672071

72 MALAKAM SAIKUMAR 212219672072

73 M S S C K N MANIKANTA 212219672073

74 RANDA ADITHYA 212219672074

75 KUMBALA SHANTI LATHA 212219672075

76 KARINGULA HARIKRISHNA 212219672076

77 THATIKAYALA SOWMYA 212219672077

78 SAYYAD SHARIK 212219672078

79 DEPALLI SUCHITRA 212219672079
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80 SEERA AKSHITHA 212219672080

81 BAVANOLLA MANISHWAR REDDY 212219672081

82 ANAGURTHI JOHN 212219672082

83 GANDAVARAPU SURYA JYOTHI 212219672083

84 BUSSA VAISHNAVI 212219672084

85 NALLURI KOTESWARA RAO 212219672085

86 KOYA PRAVEEN KUMAR 212219672086

87 P JAGADISH 212219672087

88 JADAV SUNIL 212219672088

89 GADDAM PRIYANKA 212219672089

90 RAMAVATH RADHIKA 212219672090

91 DAYA ADITI 212219672091

92 MOHAMMED AFROZ 212219672092

93 POSANIPALL MADHURI 212219672093

94 TUMMA AKASH 212219672094

95 MAKKENA LAKSHMI NAGA PAVAN KUMAR 212219672095

96 KAVALI HRUSHIKESH 212219672096

97 M NITISH 212219672097

98 FATIMA BEGUM 212219672098

99 K SANSKRITHI GOUD 212219672099

100 K SAI VYSHNAVI 212219672100

101 JAKULLA DEEPIKA 212219672101

102 NAGAMALLA ANUROOP 212219672102

103 MUSHARATH JAHAN 212219672103

104 MEDISHETTI NANDHINI 212219672104

105 MOHAMMED BADARUDDIN ABED 212219672105

106 K. GOWTHAM 212219672106

107 PERKA VIKAS 212219672107
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108 KUNCHEPU PRANEETH 212219672108

109 BOLLI BHAVANI 212219672109

110 ANURAAG SHARMA 212219672110

111 VEERAMACHANENI KIRANMAI 212219672111

112 SAMEERA 212219672112

113 INDU CHAHAL 212218672001

114 S KALYANI 212218672002

115 RAMISETTI CHINMAI 212218672003

116 KORRAPATI PADMINI 212218672004

117 MUPPALA KARTHEEK 212218672005

118 A SAI AKHIL KUMAR 212218672006

119 MOKIRALA HARIKA 212218672007

120 MYADAM SAIPRIYA 212218672009

121 M A TALHA AZIZ 212218672010

122 B SIMRAN KUMARI 212218672011

123 P SAI TEJA 212218672012

124 R YUVRAJ 212218672013

125 ADEPU APOORVA 212218672014

126 MOTURI ANUDEEP 212218672016

127 SHAIK SOHAIL 212218672017

128 ANCHOORI SHANMUKHA 212218672018

129 BINGI SRI HARSHA 212218672019

130 NEELAPU KARTHEEK REDDY 212218672020

131 DUDIPALA SNEHALATHA 212218672021

132 KOTREDDY SRAVANI 212218672022

133 KARANKOTI YESHWANTH 212218672023

134 DONDETI HITESH KUMAR 212218672024

135 LAVANAM UMESH KUMAR 212218672025
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136 S MAHESH KUMAR 212218672026

137 V SREELEKHA 212218672027

138 VENGALADASU CHAITANYA 212218672028

139 SREERAMULU MONICA 212218672029

140 KASULA SAHITHI 212218672031

141 MATHUKUMILLI SAI SOWMYA 212218672032

142 MARRI SHIVANI 212218672033

143 REVURI MURALI 212218672035

144 VENKATAPURAM ARJUN SAI KRISHNA 212218672036

145 SINGAREDDY SRINATH REDDY 212218672037

146 SABAHATH TASNEEM 212218672038

147 BOMMAKANTI NAGABHADRA SAI SWAROOP 212218672039

148 BHAVANA 212218672040

149 BACHALI ANIRUDH 212218672041

150 YANGANNAGARI PRANITHA 212218672042

151 AKASH JOHARI 212218672043

152 AMRIT PAL SINGH 212218672045

153 CHINTHALA POOJITHA 212218672046

154 BHAIRI MOUNIKA 212218672047

155 OMNATH SINGH 212218672048

156 CHOWLAPALLY LATHA 212218672049

157 VALKI KARUNA 212218672050

158 MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ AHMED ALI 212218672051

159 ALLAM SRISAILAM YADAV 212218672052

160 AAVULA MADHUSUDHAN RAO 212218672053

161 B SHAZIYA BEGUM 212218672054

162 BATTU CHARAN KUMAR 212218672055

163 PYARASANI SAI SUMA 212218672056
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164 VAISHALI 212218672057

165 K NEHARIKA 212218672058

166 EPPAKAYALA NIKHITHA 212218672059

167 ALLURI MAHESH 212218672060

168 GADDAM UMABHAVANI 212218672061

169 A AARTHI 212218672062

170 VISSAKODETI CHAKRAPANI 212218672063

171 T NEERAJ SINGH 212218672064

172 KAMBLE ARUN KUMAR 212218672065

173 NOMULA RAVALIKA 212218672066

174 N D V PRASAD 212218672067

175 CHINTALA SRIKANTH 212218672068

176 UDUGULA SRAVANI 212218672069

177 ANUSHA THAKUR 212218672070

178 BRAHMADANDI BHANUJA 212218672071

179 RAGULA ROHITH 212218672072

180 VASAMSHETTY BRUNDASRI 212218672073

181 MD ILIYAZ 212218672074

182 BHATTU SRUTHI 212218672075

183 MUTHYALA SUMEETH KUMAR 212218672076

184 CHENCHALA MAMATHA 212218672077

185 KORRA NIVEDITHA 212218672078

186 MUDHAMALLE APOORVA PRATHYUSHA 212218672079

187 KATHA ROOPA 212218672081

188 NAUKAD KRISHNAVENI 212218672082

189 NABEELA FATIMA 212218672083

190 SAKATHWALA VINAY 212218672084

191 MODALAVALASA NAGARJUNA 212218672085
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192 KUTHADI SAI VIKAS 212218672086

193 KULKARNI SAI PREETHI 212218672087

194 DACHAPALLY SAI PRASANNA 212218672088

195 KORUMAMIDI LEELA KRISHNA SAI KUMAR 212218672089

196 SUBBURU SRIJA 212218672090

197 RAMCHANDANI KAPIL SHAM 212218672091

198 NIMISHA TULSHIAN 212218672092

199 AJINKYA GORE 212218672093

200 SHAMALA RISHIKA 212218672094

201 SUFFIYAN ABBAS 212218672095

202 P VINAY YADAV 212218672096

203 SANGA VIDYA SRI 212218672097

204 KALLEM CHANDRAKANTH 212218672098

205 BHARDWAJ ADARSH 212218672099

206 K SANJANA 212218672100

207 SYED IBAD UR RAHMAN MUNAWARI 212218672101

208 BHARTI ADVANI 212218672102

209 A RAMYA 212218672103

210 RAHUL SHARMA 212218672104

211 MAMATHA SOMANI 212218672105

212 KAMMATI DEENA SAGAR 212218672106

213 GYARALA HIMABINDU 212218672107

214 MD FIRDOUS AHMED 212218672108

215 KURUKUNDA SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY 212218672109

216 MACHARLA KUMARA SWAMY 212218672110

217 GOTETI BHARADWAJ KIRAN 212218672111

218 MALANI PAYAL SATISH 212218672112

219 NILESH JAIN 212218672113
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220 DAGADA RAKESH REDDY 212218672114

221 CHIPPA MADANMOHAN GOUD 212218672115

222 ADDEPALLI SATHYA VEDA KAARTHIK 212218672116

223 BANDLAMUDI NAGABHARGAVI 212218672117

224 BHANDARI RAKESH LAXMAN 212218672118

225 VAISHNAVI 212218672119

226 TRILOK CHAND YADAV 212218672120

227 SAMA TEJASWINI 212218672121

228 ALAPATI BHAVYA SRI AKHILA 212218672122

229 KALAKUNTLA MUTHYALA PRASHANTH RAJ 212218672123

230 SARIKA GEETHA BHAVANI 212218672124

231 BUSIGARI LAKSHMI SAGARIKA 212218672125

232 MADDIPATLA NAGA SAI KASYAP 212218672126

233 P RISHIKA 212218672127

234 MAYURI YADAV 212218672128

235 SAIFULLAH 212218672129

236 GADDAM SWATHI 212218672130

237 SREERAMBATLA SUDHEER 212218672131

238 V RAJ SEKHAR 212218672132

239 ABHILASH KUMAR 212218672133

240 BANALA KIRTHI 212218672134

241 DUBEY AMIT KUMAR 212218672135

242 G PREETHI 212218672136

243 DESHAM SHIVA SAI 212218672137

244 ANKAM PAVAN YADAV 212218672139

245 BUJJI SAIDEEP 212218672140

246 GOWRI HARI PRIYA REDDY 212218672141

247 CHAKILAM ASHWIN 212218672142
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248 KOLI SURAJ RAMU 212218672143

249 SHAKTHI DEVESH KUMAR 212218672144

250 ZAREEN FATIMA 212218672145

251 CHENNU SUSHMA REDDY 212218672146

252 SHEELAM MANIKRISHNA 212218672147

253 CHERUKU HARISH GOUD 212218672148

254 SHARABU SAILAJA 212218672149

List of Students in MCA Program

255 SIMHADRI SHIRIDI RANI . 212219862001

256 TANISH JAIN . 212219862002

257 ANUMALA BALARAMA KRISHNA . 212219862003

258 KUNDELLA MAHESH . 212219862004

259 MOHD SARFARAZ UDDIN 212219862005

260 MANDEPU NEHA . 212219862006

261 ASIYA SULTANA . 212219862007

262 KHARATMAL RAKESH . 212219862008

263 AANCHAL SINGH . 212219862009

264 SRI KANTH YADAV . 212219862010

265 BUCHANOLLA SWETHA . 212219862011

266 DOBBALI MAHESHWARI . 212219862012

267 LAXMAN T . 212219862013

268 SAKSHI UPADHAYA 212219862014

269 MANKER ASHISH KUMAR . 212219862015

270 SADULA PANDARI . 212219862016

271 ADITYASHINDE . 212219862017

272 AKANSHA PAWAR . 212219862018

273 GANTA AKHIL . 212219862019
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274 ERRA VARUN . 212219862020

275 A.SHASHANK REDDY . 212219862021

276 L SAAHIL SINGH . 212219862022

277 M.ANVESH REDDY . 212219862023

278 KESHAV JOSHI . 212219862024

279 K.SHRAVANI . 212219862025

280 MD WASEEM . 212219862026

281 D.SAI KUMAR . 212219862027

282 VAMSIKRISHNA MALLEM . 212219862028

283 SUMANTH GOUD . 212219862029

284 S.RAJANI . 212219862030

285 B.VASUDHA . 212219862031

286 K SURESH BABU 212219862032

287 ANITHA GOUD 212219862033

288 G LAKSHMI 212219862034

289 BOJJA PRAVEEN 212218862001

290 TALLAPALLY RAMYASRI 212218862002

291 GATLA BINDU SRI 212218862003

292 R SUMAN 212218862004

293 PANJALA SAI KUMAR 212218862005

294 DORNALA NEELIMA 212218862006

295 AKESH JALAGAM 212218862007

296 BOGA VAMSHI 212218862008

297 ANDE NAVYA 212218862009

298 KEDASU SHEKHAR 212218862010

299 KOWKUNTLA SRUTHI 212218862011

300 PAKALA RAJESH 212218862012
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301 GODALA AKHILA 212218862013

302 NATHALA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 212218862014

303 GANJI NAVEEN 212218862015

304 TANGUTURI SAKALESWARA REDDY 212218862016

305 KYATHAM AJAY 212218862017

306 CHADA MADHAVI 212218862018

307 SINGARAVENI SIDDARTHA 212218862019

308 YAMPALA SRIKANTH REDDY 212218862020

309 DEETI LAXMI PRASANNA 212218862021

310 CHIDRAPU RAJU 212218862022

311 PULIMANDLA VARSHA REDDY 212218862023

312 DHABOLE SHRAVANI 212218862024

313 VADDEM PRATHYUSHA 212218862025

314 BOLLA SHARATHCHANDRAN 212218862026

315 MUSHINI RAJESH 212218862027

316 CHINTHA SRIVIDYA 212218862028

317 K MANJULA 212218862029

318 KOTHI NIHARIKA 212218862030

319 GANJAI SRAVANTHI 212218862031

320 K KALYAN KUMAR 212218862032

321 PRIYA DARSHNI 212218862033

322 S MAHESH 212218862034

323 DANDU VAMSHI RAJ 212218862035

324 GADDAM SREEJA 212218862036

325 MUDIDODLA KEERTHI 212218862037
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ProgramWise List of Students for the Academic Year 2018-19

List of Students of MBA Program

Sl. No Student Name Student Enrollment Number

1 INDU CHAHAL 212218672001

2 S KALYANI 212218672002

3 RAMISETTI CHINMAI 212218672003

4 KORRAPATI PADMINI 212218672004

5 MUPPALA KARTHEEK 212218672005

6 A SAI AKHIL KUMAR 212218672006

7 MOKIRALA HARIKA 212218672007

8 MYADAM SAIPRIYA 212218672009

9 M A TALHA AZIZ 212218672010

10 B SIMRAN KUMARI 212218672011

11 P SAI TEJA 212218672012

12 R YUVRAJ 212218672013

13 ADEPU APOORVA 212218672014

14 MOTURI ANUDEEP 212218672016

15 SHAIK SOHAIL 212218672017

16 ANCHOORI SHANMUKHA 212218672018

17 BINGI SRI HARSHA 212218672019

18 NEELAPU KARTHEEK REDDY 212218672020

19 DUDIPALA SNEHALATHA 212218672021

20 KOTREDDY SRAVANI 212218672022

21 KARANKOTI YESHWANTH 212218672023

22 DONDETI HITESH KUMAR 212218672024
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23 LAVANAM UMESH KUMAR 212218672025

24 S MAHESH KUMAR 212218672026

25 V SREELEKHA 212218672027

26 VENGALADASU CHAITANYA 212218672028

27 SREERAMULU MONICA 212218672029

28 KASULA SAHITHI 212218672031

29 MATHUKUMILLI SAI SOWMYA 212218672032

30 MARRI SHIVANI 212218672033

31 REVURI MURALI 212218672035

32 VENKATAPURAM ARJUN SAI KRISHNA 212218672036

33 SINGAREDDY SRINATH REDDY 212218672037

34 SABAHATH TASNEEM 212218672038

35
BOMMAKANTI NAGABHADRA SAI
SWAROOP 212218672039

36 BHAVANA 212218672040

37 BACHALI ANIRUDH 212218672041

38 YANGANNAGARI PRANITHA 212218672042

39 AKASH JOHARI 212218672043

40 AMRIT PAL SINGH 212218672045

41 CHINTHALA POOJITHA 212218672046

42 BHAIRI MOUNIKA 212218672047

43 OMNATH SINGH 212218672048

44 CHOWLAPALLY LATHA 212218672049

45 VALKI KARUNA 212218672050

46 MOHAMMED MUSHTAQ AHMED ALI 212218672051

47 ALLAM SRISAILAM YADAV 212218672052

48 AAVULA MADHUSUDHAN RAO 212218672053

49 B SHAZIYA BEGUM 212218672054
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50 BATTU CHARAN KUMAR 212218672055

51 PYARASANI SAI SUMA 212218672056

52 VAISHALI 212218672057

53 K NEHARIKA 212218672058

54 EPPAKAYALA NIKHITHA 212218672059

55 ALLURI MAHESH 212218672060

56 GADDAM UMABHAVANI 212218672061

57 A AARTHI 212218672062

58 VISSAKODETI CHAKRAPANI 212218672063

59 T NEERAJ SINGH 212218672064

60 KAMBLE ARUN KUMAR 212218672065

61 NOMULA RAVALIKA 212218672066

62 N D V PRASAD 212218672067

63 CHINTALA SRIKANTH 212218672068

64 UDUGULA SRAVANI 212218672069

65 ANUSHA THAKUR 212218672070

66 BRAHMADANDI BHANUJA 212218672071

67 RAGULA ROHITH 212218672072

68 VASAMSHETTY BRUNDASRI 212218672073

69 MD ILIYAZ 212218672074

70 BHATTU SRUTHI 212218672075

71 MUTHYALA SUMEETH KUMAR 212218672076

72 CHENCHALA MAMATHA 212218672077

73 KORRA NIVEDITHA 212218672078

74 MUDHAMALLE APOORVA PRATHYUSHA 212218672079

75 KATHA ROOPA 212218672081

76 NAUKAD KRISHNAVENI 212218672082

77 NABEELA FATIMA 212218672083
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78 SAKATHWALA VINAY 212218672084

79 MODALAVALASA NAGARJUNA 212218672085

80 KUTHADI SAI VIKAS 212218672086

81 KULKARNI SAI PREETHI 212218672087

82 DACHAPALLY SAI PRASANNA 212218672088

83 KORUMAMIDI LEELA KRISHNA SAI KUMAR 212218672089

84 SUBBURU SRIJA 212218672090

85 RAMCHANDANI KAPIL SHAM 212218672091

86 NIMISHA TULSHIAN 212218672092

87 AJINKYA GORE 212218672093

88 SHAMALA RISHIKA 212218672094

89 SUFFIYAN ABBAS 212218672095

90 P VINAY YADAV 212218672096

91 SANGA VIDYA SRI 212218672097

92 KALLEM CHANDRAKANTH 212218672098

93 BHARDWAJ ADARSH 212218672099

94 K SANJANA 212218672100

95 SYED IBAD UR RAHMAN MUNAWARI 212218672101

96 BHARTI ADVANI 212218672102

97 A RAMYA 212218672103

98 RAHUL SHARMA 212218672104

99 MAMATHA SOMANI 212218672105

100 KAMMATI DEENA SAGAR 212218672106

101 GYARALA HIMABINDU 212218672107

102 MD FIRDOUS AHMED 212218672108

103 KURUKUNDA SUMANTH KUMAR REDDY 212218672109

104 MACHARLA KUMARA SWAMY 212218672110

105 GOTETI BHARADWAJ KIRAN 212218672111



AURORA’S PG COLLEGE (MBA)
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Osmania University)
Punjagutta, Hyderabad-500 082.

________________________________________________________________
www.apgcm.edu.in

106 MALANI PAYAL SATISH 212218672112

107 NILESH JAIN 212218672113

108 DAGADA RAKESH REDDY 212218672114

109 CHIPPA MADANMOHAN GOUD 212218672115

110 ADDEPALLI SATHYA VEDA KAARTHIK 212218672116

111 BANDLAMUDI NAGABHARGAVI 212218672117

112 BHANDARI RAKESH LAXMAN 212218672118

113 VAISHNAVI 212218672119

114 TRILOK CHAND YADAV 212218672120

115 SAMA TEJASWINI 212218672121

116 ALAPATI BHAVYA SRI AKHILA 212218672122

117 KALAKUNTLA MUTHYALA PRASHANTH RAJ 212218672123

118 SARIKA GEETHA BHAVANI 212218672124

119 BUSIGARI LAKSHMI SAGARIKA 212218672125

120 MADDIPATLA NAGA SAI KASYAP 212218672126

121 P RISHIKA 212218672127

122 MAYURI YADAV 212218672128

123 SAIFULLAH 212218672129

124 GADDAM SWATHI 212218672130

125 SREERAMBATLA SUDHEER 212218672131

126 V RAJ SEKHAR 212218672132

127 ABHILASH KUMAR 212218672133

128 BANALA KIRTHI 212218672134

129 DUBEY AMIT KUMAR 212218672135

130 G PREETHI 212218672136

131 DESHAM SHIVA SAI 212218672137

132 ANKAM PAVAN YADAV 212218672139

133 BUJJI SAIDEEP 212218672140
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134 GOWRI HARI PRIYA REDDY 212218672141

135 CHAKILAM ASHWIN 212218672142

136 KOLI SURAJ RAMU 212218672143

137 SHAKTHI DEVESH KUMAR 212218672144

138 ZAREEN FATIMA 212218672145

139 CHENNU SUSHMA REDDY 212218672146

140 SHEELAM MANIKRISHNA 212218672147

141 CHERUKU HARISH GOUD 212218672148

142 SHARABU SAILAJA 212218672149

143 GAJJALA RAJESH 212217672001

144 WAHEED SHAIK 212217672002

145 SHAIK MOHAMMAD JAVEED MOORAD 2122-17-672-003

146 NEHA KOTHARI 2122-17-672-004

147 SANDEEP NOEL LOUIS 2122-17-672-005

148 JONNADA DEEPIKA 2122-17-672-006

149 CHADA RAJASHEKAR REDDY 2122-17-672-007

150 MARAM ARAVIND REDDY 2122-17-672-008

151 EMANI NAGA SAI SWATHI 2122-17-672-009

152 RAPELLI SAI KUMAR 2122-17-672-010

153 SUDHI CHITRA REDDY 2122-17-672-011

154 DASARI CHAITANYA 2122-17-672-012

155 M MRUNAL 2122-17-672-013

156 U ARUN KUMAR GOUD 2122-17-672-014

157 RAVELLA SAI PRAJWALA 2122-17-672-015

158 VATTIPALA MANISHA 2122-17-672-016

159 CHIGULLAPALLY BHARGAVA KRISHNA 2122-17-672-017

160 RAJ KAMAL SINGH 2122-17-672-019

161 MUNDIAPARAMBIL AKHILJITH 2122-17-672-020
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162 SUNCHU LAXMI PRASANNA 2122-17-672-021

163 ANNET MARY SAM 2122-17-672-022

164 J DEEKSHITA YADAV 2122-17-672-023

165 B VEENA 2122-17-672-024

166 SANGEM MADHURI 2122-17-672-026

167 B RAVI KANTH 2122-17-672-027

168 KATOZ MANI VIKRAM 2122-17-672-028

169 RAGULA SAI SOUMYA 2122-17-672-029

170 SHIKHA VARMA 2122-17-672-030

171 PUPPALA RAJENDER 2122-17-672-031

172 AMGOTHU PRAKASH 2122-17-672-032

173 SOHAN KENCHEY 2122-17-672-033

174 SHEELA BHAVANI PRASAD 2122-17-672-034

175 KOPPULA LAXMI PRIYANKA 2122-17-672-035

176 Y VIDYA SAGAR 2122-17-672-036

177 BODDU SIRISHA 2122-17-672-037

178 TUNIKI SHRAVYA 2122-17-672-038

179 YELLAPRAGADA KAVITHA 2122-17-672-039

180 V HARIKA 2122-17-672-040

181 DEEKSHA GANDLA 2122-17-672-041

182 FARAZ BIN ABDUL KHADER 2122-17-672-042

183 THATIPAMULA BHAVANI 2122-17-672-043

184 B BALA KIRAN 2122-17-672-044

185 MUTHYALA KAVYA 2122-17-672-045

186 MYAKALA BHARAT KUMAR 2122-17-672-046

187 PALARAPU PRASHANTH KUMAR 2122-17-672-047

188 TADKALE KANCHAN 2122-17-672-048

189 MAHANKALI SHIVA PRASAD 2122-17-672-050
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190 ANAND SWAMY 2122-17-672-051

191 KONDAPARTHI SANJEEV 2122-17-672-052

192 B ANITHA 2122-17-672-054

193 KORE SRAVANTHI 2122-17-672-056

194 SANIYA NAAZ 2122-17-672-057

195 KOKKU SANGEETHA 2122-17-672-059

196 THAIDALA BABU 2122-17-672-060

197 SHAIK SHAIMA 2122-17-672-061

198 NOOMAN UDDIN AHMED 2122-17-672-062

199 JETTY EJRA SHASTRI 2122-17-672-063

200 BOMMARTHI GEETHIKA 2122-17-672-064

201 JILLA SHIVA 2122-17-672-066

202 KOPPULA VAISHNAVI 2122-17-672-067

203 SALVADI SAITEJA 2122-17-672-069

204 MUDAVATH NARESH 2122-17-672-070

205 YENNARAM DEEPIKA 2122-17-672-071

206 SAGADAM SAI VINAY RAJ 2122-17-672-072

207 ANGADADU RAJENDRA 2122-17-672-073

208 ARUKALA KALYAN KUMAR 2122-17-672-074

209 NAWAKATWALA AMARNATH 2122-17-672-075

210 GARLABHAI LAXMI 2122-17-672-076

211 MARRI HEMA CHANDER REDDY 2122-17-672-078

212 BRUGUMALLA SAI LAKSHMI 2122-17-672-079

213 KRUTHIVENTY SAI SRAVANTH 2122-17-672-080

214 VINITA PACHAPURKAR 2122-17-672-081

215 SANGA NIKITHA 2122-17-672-082

216 SHIVANI THAKUR 2122-17-672-083

217 MOHD ABDUL SUFIYAN 2122-17-672-084
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218 T NIKITHA KUMARI 2122-17-672-085

219 S ABHINAY 2122-17-672-086

220 VARUN AGARWAL 2122-17-672-087

221 R AISHWARYA RAVALI 2122-17-672-088

222 METTURI NARESH KUMAR 2122-17-672-089

223 RADHA PATEL 2122-17-672-090

224 CHERUKUPALLI NAGA VENKATA SRIKANTH 2122-17-672-092

225 RENUKUNTA BHAVANI 2122-17-672-093

226 LANKALA SAI KEERTHANA 2122-17-672-094

227 N VIGNESHWAR 2122-17-672-095

228 VAISHNAVI THAKUR 2122-17-672-096

229 BOLLAMPALLY VAMSHI KRISHNA 2122-17-672-097

230 BIKKUMALLA VAMSHI 2122-17-672-098

231 SALVADI SAI KUMAR 2122-17-672-099

232 GADDAM MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 2122-17-672-100

233 M SHIVA KUMAR 2122-17-672-101

234 C VIJAYBHASKARREDDY 2122-17-672-102

235 THAMBALLA VEENA 2122-17-672-103

236 BASWARAJ S 2122-17-672-104

237 PULLURI VEDASRI 2122-17-672-105

238 SYED MUZAMMIL ALI 2122-17-672-106

239 T BHANU PARAKASH 2122-17-672-108

240 NEHA PAUL 2122-17-672-109

241 B SAIRAM 2122-17-672-110

242 BADARLA VAMSHI KRISHNA 2122-17-672-111

243 RAPELLI SUNNY KISHAN 2122-17-672-112

244 WELE SREEKANTH 2122-17-672-114

245 M SHRINU KORI 2122-17-672-115
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246 RIDHI JAIN 2122-17-672-116

247 KUDARI SRIRAM 2122-17-672-117

248 AAYUSHY AGARWAL 2122-17-672-118

249 KUDDIMELLI THEJASWINI 2122-17-672-119

250 J SNEHA 2122-17-672-120

251 MUKKA RAKESH KUMAR REDDY 2122-17-672-121

252 TUMUKUNTA ABHILASH 2122-17-672-122

253 NEHA VERMA 2122-17-672-123

254 JAFFER ALI KHAN 2122-17-672-124

255 BOJJA SRI SAI LALITH KUMAR 2122-17-672-125

256 PANDEY DHANANJAY 2122-17-672-126

257 KAKKIRENI AKUL REDDY 2122-17-672-127

258 TANVEER AHMED KHAN 2122-17-672-129

259 SHAIK IMRAN QUADRI 2122-17-672-130

260 KARAVADI BHAVANI SAI PRIYANKA 2122-17-672-131

261 K BHAVANI 2122-17-672-132

262 BALIJEPALLI LAKSHMI MAANASA 2122-17-672-133

263 VISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL 2122-17-672-134

264 ROLAPATI PAVAN KUMAR REDDY 2122-17-672-135

265 KISHAN KUMAR JAIN 2122-17-672-136

266 M SESHAGIRI RAO 2122-17-672-137

267 AGALDUTY SANJAY 2122-17-672-139

268 G PRIYANKA REDDY 2122-17-672-140

269 NAINA AGARWAL 2122-17-672-141

270 MAHAVEER CHANDAK 2122-17-672-142

271 SOMARAJUPALLI CHARITESH 2122-17-672-143

272 KAKADA SARVAN 2122-17-672-145

273 M NARENDAR GOUD 2122-17-672-146
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274 SYED HAASHIR UZ ZAMA 2122-17-672-148

List of Students of MCA Program

275 BOJJA PRAVEEN 212218862001

276 TALLAPALLY RAMYASRI 212218862002

277 GATLA BINDU SRI 212218862003

278 R SUMAN 212218862004

279 PANJALA SAI KUMAR 212218862005

280 DORNALA NEELIMA 212218862006

281 AKESH JALAGAM 212218862007

282 BOGA VAMSHI 212218862008

283 ANDE NAVYA 212218862009

284 KEDASU SHEKHAR 212218862010

285 KOWKUNTLA SRUTHI 212218862011

286 PAKALA RAJESH 212218862012

287 GODALA AKHILA 212218862013

288 NATHALA BHARATH KUMAR REDDY 212218862014

289 GANJI NAVEEN 212218862015

290 TANGUTURI SAKALESWARA REDDY 212218862016

291 KYATHAM AJAY 212218862017

292 CHADA MADHAVI 212218862018

293 SINGARAVENI SIDDARTHA 212218862019

294 YAMPALA SRIKANTH REDDY 212218862020

295 DEETI LAXMI PRASANNA 212218862021

296 CHIDRAPU RAJU 212218862022

297 PULIMANDLA VARSHA REDDY 212218862023

298 DHABOLE SHRAVANI 212218862024

299 VADDEM PRATHYUSHA 212218862025
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300 BOLLA SHARATHCHANDRAN 212218862026

301 MUSHINI RAJESH 212218862027

302 CHINTHA SRIVIDYA 212218862028

303 K MANJULA 212218862029

304 KOTHI NIHARIKA 212218862030

305 GANJAI SRAVANTHI 212218862031

306 K KALYAN KUMAR 212218862032

307 PRIYA DARSHNI 212218862033

308 S MAHESH 212218862034

309 DANDU VAMSHI RAJ 212218862035

310 GADDAM SREEJA 212218862036

311 MUDIDODLA KEERTHI 212218862037

312 ADDISHERLA THIRUPATHI 2122-17-862-001

313 KATKURI RAJENDAR 2122-17-862-003

314 GUNDELLI VIKAS 2122-17-862-005

315 BONGONI RUCHITHA 2122-17-862-006

316 CHAMPATI MOUNIKA 2122-17-862-007

317 MADIRAJU SRI DEEPTHI CHANDRA 2122-17-862-008

318 VINJAMURI VAMSHI REDDY 2122-17-862-009

319 B ANUSHA 2122-17-862-010

320 THATIKONDA REVENTH KUMAR 2122-17-862-011

321 GOLLAMOODI VENKATA SAI DILIP 2122-17-862-012

322 BOYINA VASAVI 2122-17-862-013

323 P SAI PRIYA 2122-17-862-014

324 ALLALA MANIK REDDY 2122-17-862-015

325 RAJARAPU MANOJKUMAR 2122-17-862-016

326 CHETHRI ASHOK 2122-17-862-017

327 KONDOJU MADHUMITHA 2122-17-862-018
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328 GUDUPATI DEEPTHI 2122-17-862-019

329 M RAGHU VAMSHI 2122-17-862-020

330 ERUMALLA HARISH 2122-17-862-021

331 PALVAI ARCHANA 2122-17-862-022

332 ADUNURI PRIYANKA 2122-17-862-023

333 SHAIK AHMED 2122-17-862-024

334 PENTA SRIKANTH 2122-17-862-025

335 H POOJA 2122-17-862-026

336 MOHD SAMI AHMED 2122-17-862-027

337 K SHIVARAJ KUMAR 2122-17-862-029

338 GADDAM BHARGAVI 2122-17-862-030

339 KAVIDIDEVI DIVYA 2122-17-862-031

340 CHILUKA VARMA 2122-17-862-032

341 SATHYARAM JYOTHI 2122-17-862-033

342 PAVIRALA SHRUTHI KEERTHI YADAV 2122-17-862-034

343 SRISHTI BIRMECHA 2122-17-862-035


